

Sec/Coat/048/2022-23

Date – 13/02/2023

<b>The Secretary</b> <b>BSE Limited</b> New Trading Wing, Mumbai- 400001 <b>Scrip Code: 539046</b>	<b>The Manager</b> <b>National Stock Exchange of India Limited</b> Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block “G” Mumbai- 400051 <b>SYMBOL: MANAKCOAT</b>
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Dear Sir/Madam,

**Sub: Newspaper Publication of Financial Results under Regulation 47 of the Securities & Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015**

With reference to the captioned subject, we would like to inform you that in accordance with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has published its Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31<sup>st</sup> December, 2022 in all editions of Financial Express (English) and Ekdin (Bengali) newspapers of 12<sup>th</sup> February, 2023. We are enclosing herewith a copy of each of the aforesaid newspaper publication.

Request you to take the above information on record and acknowledge receipt.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

**For Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited**

SHRUTI  
AGARWAL

Digitally signed by  
SHRUTI AGARWAL  
Date: 2023.02.13  
13:20:06 +05'30'

**Shruti Agarwal**

**Company Secretary & Compliance Officer**

**Enclosed as stated above**



**VXL Instruments Limited**

Registered Office: No. 252, 5th Floor, Building No. 2 Solitaire Corporate Park, Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400093, Maharashtra. Tel: 22 2824 5210, Fax: 91 224287 2197. E-mail: cfo@vxl.net | Website: www.vxl.net | CIN: L85110MH1986PLC272426

**UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER 2022**

Sl. No.	Particulars	(Rs. in Lakhs except for Earnings per share)					
		3 months ended		Preceding 3 months ended		Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	186.82	275.76	254.70	738.88	913.60	1,357.29
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(69.02)	(35.77)	(31.48)	(103.68)	(70.59)	(19.09)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)	(19.09)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)	(9.67)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)	(6.52)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48
7	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations) -						
	(i) Basic	(0.52)	0.09	(0.24)	(0.42)	(0.53)	(0.05)
	(ii) Diluted	(0.52)	0.09	(0.24)	(0.42)	(0.53)	(0.05)

Note: The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Results, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.vxl.net

Date: 11.02.2023  
Place: Bengaluru  
Whole Time Director  
DIN: 00515711

**Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited**

Corporate Identity Number: L27100WB2010PLC144409  
Registered office: 8/1 Lal Bazar Street, Bikaner Building, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700001  
E-mail: infomcmil@manaksia.com, Website: www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com  
Phone: +91-33-2243 5053 / 5054

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022**

Particulars	(₹ in Lacs)		
	Quarter Ended Unaudited 31.12.2022	Quarter Ended Unaudited 31.12.2021	Nine Months Ended Unaudited 31.12.2022
Total Income from Operations	17756.22	9931.89	46941.06
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	29.43	97.99	263.28
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	21.02	71.69	161.96
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	44.77	72.60	296.26
Equity Share Capital	655.34	655.34	655.34
(a) Basic	0.03	0.11	0.25
(b) Diluted	0.03	0.11	0.25

**Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results : (₹ in Lacs)**

Particulars	(₹ in Lacs)		
	Quarter Ended Unaudited 31.12.2022	Quarter Ended Unaudited 31.12.2021	Nine Months Ended Unaudited 31.12.2022
Total Income from Operations	17749.98	9928.18	46907.62
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	33.35	104.30	295.57
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	24.94	78.00	194.25

- Notes :**
- (a) The unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 10th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Audit of these results.
  - (b) The Consolidated Financial Results comprise of Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited, its wholly owned subsidiary, Manaksia International FZE and JPA Snacks Pvt Ltd.
  - (c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited

Sushil Kumar Agrawal  
(Managing Director)  
DIN: 00091793  
Place: Kolkata  
Date : 10th February, 2023

**MAXHEIGHTS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**

CIN: L67120DL1991PLC179487  
Regd. Office: 30-55, Pitampura, New Delhi - 110034.  
Tel.: 011-027314646, 011-27312522  
Website: www.maxheights.com  
Email ID: cs@maxheights.com

**NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT**

Notice is hereby given to the Members of Maxheights Infrastructure Limited (the "Company"), pursuant to Section 108 and 110 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act 2013 (the "Act"), as amended, read with the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India and in compliance with the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, for consideration of certain matters by the Members of the Company for approval by means of E-Voting.

The Company on Saturday, February 11, 2023, completed the dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot by e-mail to the members of the Company whose names appeared in the Register of Members/Beneficial Owners as maintained by the Company/Depositories, respectively as at the close of business hours on Friday, February 10, 2023 (the "Cut-off Date"). The Postal Ballot Notice has been sent to the members of the Company for e-voting who have registered their e-mail ids with Depository Participants or with Company for seeking the approval of the members of the Company as per the details given in Postal Ballot Notice dated January 20, 2023.

Members are requested to provide their assent or dissent through E-Voting. The Company has entered into an agreement with CDSL for facilitating E-Voting to enable the members to cast their votes electronically. The detailed procedure for E-Voting is enumerated in the notes of Postal Ballot Notice.

Members are requested to kindly note that voting, through E-Voting shall be commenced from Wednesday, February 15, 2023 at 9:00 A.M. and end on Thursday, March 16, 2023 at 5:00 P.M. The Voting rights of the members shall be reckoned as on Friday, February 10, 2023, i.e. Cut-Off Date.

The result of E-Voting will be announced within 48 hours from the closure of E-Voting and will also be uploaded on the website of the Company, on website of CDSL and on website of BSE Limited.

All grievances connected with the facility for voting by electronic means may be addressed to Mr. Rakesh Davi, Sr. Manager, (CDSL) Central Depository Services (India) Limited, A Wing, 25th Floor, Marathon Futurex, Mafatla Mill Compounds, NM Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai - 400013 or send an email to helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com or call on 022-23058542/43

For Maxheights Infrastructure Limited  
Kajal Goel  
Company Secretary  
Date: 11.02.2023 Membership No: 66838

**KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION**

Name of Item	Qty	Last Date of Bid Submission
Desktop Computer with all accessories	1000 Nos.	22.02.2023, 06.00 PM
Stationery type Car Washer	50 Nos.	18.02.2023, 06.00 PM

For the detailed tender document visit:  
www.etrans.kerala.gov.in,  
www.kerartarc.com/tenders/purchase, e-mail : sr@kerala.gov.in  
Chairman & Managing Director  
10.02.2023

**ntc industries limited**

CIN : L70109WB1991PLC053562  
Regd. Office: 149, B.T. Road, Kamarhati, Kolkata - 700058

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022**

Particulars	(Rs. in Lacs)					
	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	30.09.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	836.17	1733.09	825.10	3809.15	2257.25	3015.88
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	(63.54)	239.19	245.47	342.73	510.60	549.50
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	(63.54)	239.19	245.47	342.73	510.60	549.50
Net Profit/loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	(39.08)	183.52	198.06	285.36	410.24	444.28
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	35.26	266.05	135.69	374.82	646.49	711.70
Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)						
Basic:	(0.33)	1.54	1.66	2.39	3.43	3.72
Diluted:	(0.33)	1.54	1.66	2.39	3.43	3.72

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	30.09.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	1,073.51	1,965.00	1,037.76	4,496.87	2,894.55	3,896.53
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	98.30	386.13	400.28	804.16	956.93	1,158.41
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	98.30	386.13	400.28	804.16	956.93	1,158.41
Net Profit/loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	122.76	330.46	242.87	746.79	746.57	901.19
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	197.10	412.99	180.50	836.25	982.82	1,168.61
Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)						
Basic:	1.03	2.77	2.03	6.25	6.25	7.55
Diluted:	1.03	2.77	2.03	6.25	6.25	7.55

- Note:**
- The above Un audited financial results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th February, 2023.
  - The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com/www.cse-india.com) and on the company website (www.ntcind.com) For and on behalf of the Board  
sd/-  
Priyawardari Jarwal  
Managing Director  
DIN: 09148113  
Place: Kolkata  
Date : 10th February, 2023

**TVS Electronics Limited**

Registered Office: Greenways Towers, 2nd Floor, No. 119, St. Mary's Road, Abhiramapuram, Chennai - 600 018.  
e-mail Id: webmaster@tvs-e.in | Website : www.tvs-e.in  
Corporate Identity Number : L30007TN1995PLC032941

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022**

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financials			
		Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		December 31, 2022	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022
		Unaudited		Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	8,861	26,825	8,735	30,792
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	137	1,071	710	2,033
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	137	1,071	710	2,082
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	139	801	510	1,510
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	139	791	510	1,455
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share is Rs.10/- each)	1,865	1,865	1,865	1,865
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)				7,396
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for three months)				
	a. Basic	0.74	4.30	2.73	8.10
	b. Diluted	0.74	4.30	2.73	8.10

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.tvs-e.in).

Chennai  
February 11, 2023  
By order of the Board  
Srilalitha Gopal  
Managing Director

**Apollo Micro Systems Limited**

(CIN: L72200TG1997PLC026556)  
Registered office: Plot No. 128/A, Road No. 12, BEL Road, IDA Mallapur, Hyderabad - 500076, Telangana.  
Telephone: +91 40 27167000 - 99; Facsimile: +91 40 2715 0820; E-mail: cs@apollo-micro.com; Website: www.apollo-micro.com

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2022**

Particulars	All amounts in lakhs except otherwise stated					
	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	
	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	31.03.2022 (UnAudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Revenue from Operations	8,269.16	5,239.45	6,484.39	19,149.89	13,826.68	24,395.05
Profit before exceptional items & tax	1,095.62	491.58	597.58	1,943.32	1,144.15	2,025.13
Net Profit for the period before tax	915.32	491.58	597.58	1,763.02	1,144.15	2,025.13
Net Profit for the period after tax	660.23	328.67	338.26	1,152.62	671.69	1,461.52
Total comprehensive income for the period	660.23	328.67	338.26	1,152.62	671.69	1,460.87
Paid up equity share capital	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39
Other equity						29,926.85
Earnings per share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) :						
(a) Basic	3.18	1.58	1.63	5.55	3.23	7.04
(a) Diluted	3.18	1.58	1.63	5.55	3.23	7.04

Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Results of the Company asr as under:-

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended	
	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	31.03.2022 (UnAudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Revenue from Operations	8,269.16	5,239.45	6,484.39	19,149.89	13,826.68	24,395.01
Profit before exceptional items & tax	1,096.13	491.84	597.72	1,944.23	1,144.63	2,025.76
Profit before tax	915.84	491.84	597.72	1,763.93	1,144.63	2,025.76
Profit after tax	660.58	328.80	338.41	1,153.24	672.06	1,461.95
Total Comprehensive income	660.58	328.80	338.41	1,153.24	672.06	1,462.30

- Notes**
- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016.
  - The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Company's website i.e. www.apollo-micro.com under Investor Information section and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Apollo Micro Systems Limited  
Sd/-  
Karunakar Reddy Baddam  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00790139  
Place: Hyderabad  
Date : February 10, 2023

**AVRO INDIA LIMITED**

CIN: L25200UP1996PLC101013  
Add: A-7/36-39, South of G.T Road Industrial Area, Electrosteel Casting Compound, Ghaziabad-201009, U.P.  
Website: www.avrofurniture.com, Email: info@avrofurniture.com, Tel: 0120-4376091

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022**

S. No.	Particulars	(₹ in Lakhs)					
		Quarter Ended			Nine Months Ended		
		31/12/2022 Unaudited	30/09/2022 Unaudited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/12/2022 Unaudited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2118.58	2147.52	1969.01	6290.66	4639.75	6474.08
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	155.57	145.61	96.98	459.21	148.89	392.50
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	155.57	145.61	96.98	459.21	148.89	392.50
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	118.68	105.38	50.36	328.12	92.27	297.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	118.41	105.48	49.29	328.42	92.70	299.38
6	Equity Share Capital	1008.74	1008.74	325.40	1008.74	325.40	1008.74
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)				</		

**VXL Instruments Limited**

Registered Office: No. 252, 5th Floor, Building No. 2 Solitaire Corporate Park Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400093, Maharashtra Tel: 22 2824 5210, Fax: 91 224287 2197 E-mail: cfo@vxl.net | Website: www.vxl.net | CIN: L85100MH1986PLC272426

**UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER 2022**

(Rs. in Lakhs except for Earnings per share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended		Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year		Year to Date Figures for Current Period Ended		Year to Date Figures for Previous Period Ended		Previous Financial Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2022		
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	186.62	275.76	254.70	738.88	913.60	1,357.29			
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(69.02)	(35.77)	(31.48)	(103.68)	(70.59)	(19.09)			
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)	(19.09)			
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)	(19.09)			
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)	(6.52)			
6	Equity Share Capital	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48			
7	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations) -									
	(i) Basic	(0.52)	0.09	(0.24)	(0.42)	(0.53)	(0.05)			
	(ii) Diluted	(0.52)	0.09	(0.24)	(0.42)	(0.53)	(0.05)			

**Note:**  
The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Results, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.vxl.net

Date: 11.02.2023  
Place: Bengaluru

**MV SHETTY**  
Whole Time Director  
DIN: 00515711

**Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited**

Corporate Identity Number: L27100WB2010PLC144409  
Registered office: 8/1 Lal Bazar Street, Bikaner Building, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700001  
E-mail: infomcmil@manaksia.com, Website: www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com  
Phone: +91-33-2243 5053 / 5054

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022**

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended Unaudited		Nine Months Ended Unaudited
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	
Total Income from Operations	17756.22	9931.89	46941.06
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	29.43	97.99	263.28
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	21.02	71.69	161.96
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	44.77	72.60	296.26
Equity Share Capital	655.34	655.34	655.34
(a) Basic	0.03	0.11	0.25
(b) Diluted	0.03	0.11	0.25

**Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results :** (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended Unaudited		Nine Months Ended Unaudited
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	
Total Income from Operations	17749.98	9928.18	46907.62
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	33.35	104.30	295.57
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	24.94	78.00	194.25

**Notes :**  
(a) The unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 10th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Audit of these results.  
(b) The Consolidated Financial Results comprise of Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited, its wholly owned subsidiary, Manaksia International FZE and JPA Snacks Pvt Ltd.  
(c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited**

**Sushil Kumar Agrawal**  
(Managing Director)  
DIN: 00091793

Place: Kolkata  
Date : 10th February, 2023

**MAXHEIGHTS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**  
CIN: L120DL191PLC175487  
Regd. Office: SD-45, Pitampura, New Delhi - 110034.  
Tel.: 011-027314646, 011-27312522  
Website: www.maxheights.com, Email ID: cs@maxheights.com

**NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT**

Notice is hereby given to the Members of **Maxheights Infrastructure Limited** (the "Company"), pursuant to Section 108 and 110 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act"), as amended, read with the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India and in compliance with the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, for consideration of certain matters by the Members of the Company for approval by means of E-Voting.

The Company on Saturday, February 11, 2023, completed the dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot by E-mail to the members of the Company whose names appeared in the Register of Members/Beneficial Owners as maintained by the Company/Depositories, respectively as at the close of business hours on Friday, February 10, 2023 (the "Cut-off Date"). The Postal Ballot Notice has been sent to the members of the Company for e-voting who have registered their e-mail ids with Depository Participants or with Company for seeking the approval of the members of the Company as per the details given in Postal Ballot Notice dated January 20, 2023.

Ms. Kavita, of M/s. A. K. Nandwani & Associates, Practicing Company Secretary has been appointed as the Scrutinizer to conduct the postal ballot process in a fair and transparent manner by the board at board meeting held on Friday, January 20, 2023.

Members are requested to provide their assent or dissent through E-Voting. The Company has entered into an agreement with CDSL for facilitating E-Voting to enable the members to cast their votes electronically. The detailed procedure for E-Voting is enumerated in the notes of Postal Ballot Notice.

Members are requested to kindly note that voting, through E-Voting shall be commenced from Wednesday, February 15, 2023 at 9:00 A.M. and end on Thursday, March 16, 2023 at 5:00 P.M. The Voting rights of the members shall be reckoned as on Friday, February 10, 2023, i.e. Cut-Off Date.

The copies of the Notice of Postal Ballot shall be available on the website of the Company at www.maxheights.com, on the website of the BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com, on the website of CDSL viz. www.evotingindia.com and on the website of M/s. Skyline Financial Services Private Limited (RTA) at www.skylinefins.com. Members who have not received the Postal Ballot Notice may download it from the above mentioned websites.

The result of e-Voting will be announced within 48 hours from the closure of E-Voting and will also be uploaded on the website of the Company, on website of CDSL and on website of BSE Limited.

All grievances connected with the facility for voting by electronic means may be addressed to M. Ravish Datta, Sr. Manager, (CDSL) Central Depository Services (India) Limited, A Wing, 29th Floor, Marathon Futrex, Mafatal Mill Compounds, N.M. Joshi Marg, Lower Panel (East), Mumbai - 400013 or send an email to helpdesk.evoting@cDSLindia.com or call on 022-23058542/43.

For Maxheights Infrastructure Limited  
Kajal Goel  
Place: Delhi  
Date: 11.02.2023  
Company Secretary  
Membership No: 66838

**KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION**  
Transport Bhavan , Fort P.O, Thiruvananthapuram-695023  
E-TENDER NOTICE

Name of item	Qty	Last Date of Bid Submission
Desktop Computer with all accessories	1000 Nos.	22.02.2023, 06.00 PM
Stationery type Car Washer	50 Nos.	18.02.2023, 06.00 PM

For the detailed tender document visit: www.etenders.kerala.gov.in, Chairman & Managing Director 10.02.2023  
www.keralartc.com/tenders/purchase, e-mail : sr@kerala.gov.in

**ntc industries limited**  
CIN : L70109WB1991PLC033562  
Regd. Office: 149, B.T. Road, Kamarhati, Kolkata - 700058

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022**

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	STANDALONE				
	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	30.09.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	836.17	1733.09	825.10	3809.15	2257.25
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	(63.54)	239.19	245.47	342.73	510.60
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	(63.54)	239.19	245.47	342.73	510.60
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	(39.08)	183.52	198.06	285.36	410.24
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	35.26	266.05	135.69	374.82	646.49
Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)					
Basic:	(0.33)	1.54	1.66	2.39	3.43
Diluted:	(0.33)	1.54	1.66	2.39	3.43

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED				
	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	30.09.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	1,073.51	1,965.00	1,037.76	4,496.87	2,894.55
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	98.30	386.13	400.28	804.16	956.93
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	98.30	386.13	400.28	804.16	956.93
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	122.76	330.46	242.87	746.79	746.57
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	197.10	412.99	180.50	836.25	982.82
Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)					
Basic:	1.03	2.77	2.03	6.25	6.25
Diluted:	1.03	2.77	2.03	6.25	6.25

**Note:**  
1. The above Un audited financial results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th February, 2023.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com/www.cse-india.com) and on the company website (www.ntcind.com)

Place: Kolkata  
Date : 10th February, 2023

For and on behalf of the Board  
**Priyaward Jarwal**  
Managing Director  
DIN: 09148113

**TVS Electronics Limited**  
Registered Office: Greenways Towers, 2nd Floor, No. 119, St. Mary's Road, Abhiramapuram, Chennai - 600 018.  
e-mail id: webmaster@tvs-e.in | Website : www.tvs-e.in  
Corporate Identity Number : L30007TN1995PLC032941

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022**

(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financials			
		Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		December 31, 2022	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022
		Unaudited		Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	8,861	26,825	8,735	30,792
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	137	1,071	710	2,033
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	137	1,071	710	2,082
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	139	801	510	1,510
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	139	791	510	1,455
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share is Rs.10/- each)	1,865	1,865	1,865	1,865
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)				7,396
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for three months)				
	a. Basic	0.74	4.30	2.73	8.10
	b. Diluted	0.74	4.30	2.73	8.10

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.tvs-e.in).

Chennai  
February 11, 2023

By order of the Board  
**Srilalitha Gopal**  
Managing Director

**APOLLO MICRO SYSTEMS LIMITED**  
(CIN: L72200TG1997PLC026556)  
Registered office: Plot No. 128/A, Road No. 12, BEL Road, IDA Mallapur, Hyderabad - 500076, Telangana.  
Telephone: +91 40 27167000 - 99; Facsimile: +91 40 2715 0820; E-mail: cs@apollo-micro.com; Website: www.apollo-micro.com

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2022**

All amounts in lakhs except otherwise stated

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	
Total Revenue from Operations	8,269.16	5,239.45	6,484.39	19,149.89	13,826.68
Profit before exceptional items & tax	1,095.62	491.58	597.58	1,943.32	1,144.15
Net Profit for the period before tax	915.32	491.58	597.58	1,763.02	1,144.15
Net Profit for the period after tax	660.23	328.67	338.26	1,152.62	671.69
Total comprehensive income for the period	660.23	328.67	338.26	1,152.62	671.69
Paid up equity share capital	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39
Other equity					29,926.85
Earnings per share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) :					
(a) Basic	3.18	1.58	1.63	5.55	3.23
(a) Diluted	3.18	1.58	1.63	5.55	3.23

**Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Results of the Company asr as under:-**

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	
Total Revenue from Operations	8,269.16	5,239.45	6,484.39	19,149.89	13,826.68
Profit before exceptional items & tax	1,096.13	491.84	597.72	1,944.23	1,144.63
Profit before tax	915.84	491.84	597.72	1,763.93	1,144.63
Profit after tax	660.58	328.80	338.41	1,153.24	672.06
Total Comprehensive income	660.58	328.80	338.41	1,153.24	672.06

**Notes**  
1. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Company's website i.e. www.apollo-micro.com under Investor Information section and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Apollo Micro Systems Limited  
Sd/-  
**Karunakar Reddy Baddam**  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00790139

Place: Hyderabad  
Date : February 10, 2023

**AVRO INDIA LIMITED**  
CIN: L25200UP1996PLC101013  
Add: A-7/36-39, South of G.T Road Industrial Area, Electrosteel Casting Compound, Ghaziabad-201009, U.P.  
Website: www.avrofurture.com, Email: info@avrofurture.com, Tel: 0120-4376091

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022**

(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter Ended	Nine Months Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		31/12/2022 (Unaudited)	30/09/2022 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)	31/12/2021 (Unaudited)
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2118.58	2147.52	1969.01	6290.66
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	155.57	145.61	96.98	459.21
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	155.57	145.61	96.98	459.21
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	118.68	105.38	50.36	328.12
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	118.41	105.48	49.28	328.42
6	Equity Share Capital	1008.74	1008.74	325.40	1008.74
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)				824.97
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic (in Rs.)	1.17	1.05	(0.42)	3.25
	Diluted (in Rs.)	1.17	1.05	(0.42)	3.25

**Notes:**  
(1) The Above is an extract of detailed quarterly financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 are available on the Company's website www.avrofurture.com and website of National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com).  
(2) The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the above financial results and they have issued an unqualified report.

For Avro India Limited  
Sd/-  
**Sahil Aggarwal**  
Managing Director  
DIN: 02515025

Place: Ghaziabad  
Date: 11th February, 2023

FOR DAILY BUSINESS.

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

THE BUSINESS DAILY.

apollo microsystems

**VXL Instruments Limited**  
 Registered Office: No. 252, 5th Floor, Building No. 2 Solitaire Corporate Park Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400093, Maharashtra Tel: 22 2824 5210, Fax: 91 224287 2197 E-mail: cfo@vxl.net | Website: www.vxl.net | CIN: L85110MH1986PLC272426

**UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER 2022**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs except for Earnings per share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended		Preceding 3 Months ended		Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year		Year to Date Figures for Current Period Ended		Year to Date Figures for Previous Period Ended		Previous Financial Year Audited
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2022			
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	186.82	275.76	254.70	738.88	913.60	1,357.29					
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(69.02)	(35.77)	(31.48)	(103.68)	(70.59)	(19.09)					
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)	(19.09)					
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)	(9.67)					
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)	(6.52)					
6	Equity Share Capital	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48					
7	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations) -											
	(i) Basic	(0.52)	0.09	(0.24)	(0.42)	(0.53)	(0.05)					
	(ii) Diluted	(0.52)	0.09	(0.24)	(0.42)	(0.53)	(0.05)					

Note: The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Results, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.vxl.net

Date: 11.02.2023  
 Place: Bengaluru

MY SHETTY  
 Whole Time Director  
 DIN: 00515711

**Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited**  
 Corporate Identity Number: L27100WB2010PLC144409  
 Registered office: 8/1 Lal Bazar Street, Bikaner Building, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700001  
 E-mail: infomcmil@manaksia.com, Website: www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com  
 Phone: +91-33-2243 5053 / 5054

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022**  
 (₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended Unaudited		Nine Months Ended Unaudited
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	
Total Income from Operations	17756.22	9931.89	46941.06
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	29.43	97.99	263.28
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	21.02	71.69	161.96
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	44.77	72.60	296.26
Equity Share Capital	655.34	655.34	655.34
(a) Basic	0.03	0.11	0.25
(b) Diluted	0.03	0.11	0.25

**Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results :**  
 (₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended Unaudited		Nine Months Ended Unaudited
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	
Total Income from Operations	17749.98	9928.18	46907.62
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	33.35	104.30	295.57
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	24.94	78.00	194.25

**Notes :**  
 (a) The unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 10th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Audit of these results.  
 (b) The Consolidated Financial Results comprise of Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited, its wholly owned subsidiary, Manaksia International FZE and JPA Snacks Pvt Ltd.  
 (c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com

**For and on behalf of the Board of Directors Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited**  
 Sushil Kumar Agrawal  
 (Managing Director)  
 DIN: 00091793

Place: Kolkata  
 Date : 10th February, 2023

financialexpress.com

**Apollo Micro Systems Limited**  
 (CIN: L72200TG1997PLC026556)  
 Registered office: Plot No. 128/A, Road No. 12, BEL Road, IDA Mallapur, Hyderabad - 500076, Telangana.  
 Telephone: +91 40 27167000 - 99; Facsimile: +91 40 2715 0820; E-mail: cs@apollo-micro.com; Website: www.apollo-micro.com

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2022**  
 All amounts in lakhs except otherwise stated

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	
Total Revenue from Operations	8,269.16	5,239.45	6,484.39	19,149.89	24,395.05
Profit before exceptional items & tax	1,095.62	491.58	597.58	1,943.32	2,025.13
Net Profit for the period before tax	915.32	491.58	597.58	1,763.02	1,461.52
Net Profit for the period after tax	660.23	328.67	338.26	1,152.62	1,461.52
Total comprehensive income for the period	660.23	328.67	338.26	1,152.62	1,460.87
Paid up equity share capital	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39
Other equity					29,926.85
Earnings per share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) :					
(a) Basic	3.18	1.58	1.63	5.55	7.04
(a) Diluted	3.18	1.58	1.63	5.55	7.04

**Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Results of the Company asr as under:-**

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	
Total Revenue from Operations	8,269.16	5,239.45	6,484.39	19,149.89	24,395.01
Profit before exceptional items & tax	1,096.13	491.84	597.72	1,944.23	2,025.76
Profit before tax	915.84	491.84	597.72	1,763.93	2,025.76
Profit after tax	660.58	328.80	338.41	1,153.24	1,461.95
Total Comprehensive income	660.58	328.80	338.41	1,153.24	1,462.30

**Notes**  
 1. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Company's website i.e. www.apollo-micro.com under Investor Information section and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

**For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Apollo Micro Systems Limited**  
 Sd/-  
 Karunakar Reddy Baddam  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00790139

Place: Hyderabad  
 Date : February 10, 2023

**MAXHEIGHTS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**  
 CIN: L67120DL1981PLC179487  
 Regd. Office: SD-65, Pitampura, New Delhi - 110034.  
 Tel.: 011-627314646, 011-27312522  
 Website: www.maxheights.com, Email ID: cs@maxheights.com

**NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT**

Notice is hereby given to the Members of Maxheights Infrastructure Limited (the "Company"), pursuant to Section 108 and 110 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act"), as amended, read with the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India and in compliance with the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, for consideration of certain matters by the Members of the Company for approval by means of E-Voting.

The Company on Saturday, February 11, 2023, completed the dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot by e-mail to the members of the Company whose names appeared in the Register of Members/Beneficial Owners as maintained by the Company Depositories, respectively as at the close of business hours on Friday, February 10, 2023 (the "Cut-off Date"). The Postal Ballot Notice has been sent to the members of the Company for e-voting who have registered their e-mail ids with Depository Participants or with Company for seeking the approval of the members of the Company as per the details given in Postal Ballot Notice dated January 20, 2023.

Ms. Kavita of M/s. A. K. Nandwani & Associates, Practicing Company Secretary has been appointed as the Scrutinizer to conduct the postal ballot process in a fair and transparent manner by the board at board meeting held on Friday, January 20, 2023.

Members are requested to provide their assent or dissent through E-Voting. The Company has entered into an agreement with CDSL for facilitating E-Voting to enable the members to cast their votes electronically. The detailed procedure for E-Voting is enumerated in the notes of Postal Ballot Notice.

Members are requested to kindly note that voting through E-Voting shall be commenced from Wednesday, February 15, 2023 at 9:00 A.M. and end on Thursday, March 16, 2023 at 5:00 P.M. The Voting rights of the members shall be reckoned as on Friday, February 10, 2023, i.e. Cut-Off Date.

The copies of the Notice of Postal Ballot shall be available on the website of the Company at www.maxheights.com, on the website of the BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com, on the website of CDSL viz., www.evotingindia.com and on the website of M/s. Skyline Financial Services Private Limited (RTA) at www.skylinert.com. Members who have not received the Postal Ballot Notice may download it from the above mentioned websites.

The result of e-Voting will be announced within 48 hours from the closure of E-Voting and will also be uploaded on the website of the Company, on website of CDSL and on website of BSE Limited.

All grievances connected with the facility for voting by electronic means may be addressed to Mr. Rakesh Davi, Sr. Manager, (CDSL) Central Depository Services (India) Limited, A Wing, 25th Floor, Marathon Futurex, Marfatil Mill Compounds, NIM Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai - 400013 or send an email to helpdesk.evoting@cDSLindia.com or call on 022-23058542/43

**For Maxheights Infrastructure Limited**  
 Kajal Goel  
 Company Secretary  
 Place: Delhi  
 Date: 11.02.2023  
 Membership No: 66838

**KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION**  
 Transport Bhavan , Fort P.O, Thiruvananthapuram-695023  
**E-TENDER NOTICE**

Name of Item	Qty	Last Date of Bid Submission
Desktop Computer with all accessories	1000 Nos.	22.02.2023, 06.00 PM
Stationery type Car Washer	50 Nos.	18.02.2023, 06.00 PM

For the detailed tender document visit: www.etenders.kerala.gov.in  
 www.keralartc.com/tenders/purchase, e-mail : sr@kerala.gov.in

Sd/-  
**Chairman & Managing Director**  
 10.02.2023

**ntc industries limited**  
 CIN: L70109WB1991PLC053562  
 Regd. Office: 149, B.T. Road, Kamarhati, Kolkata - 700058

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022**  
 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	STANDALONE					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	30.09.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	836.17	1733.09	825.10	3809.15	2257.25	3015.88
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	(63.54)	239.19	245.47	342.73	510.60	549.50
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	(63.54)	239.19	245.47	342.73	510.60	549.50
Net Profit/loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	(39.08)	183.52	198.06	285.36	410.24	444.28
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	35.26	266.05	135.69	374.82	646.49	711.70
Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)						
Basic:	(0.33)	1.54	1.66	2.39	3.43	3.72
Diluted:	(0.33)	1.54	1.66	2.39	3.43	3.72

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	30.09.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	1,073.51	1,965.00	1,037.76	4,496.87	2,894.55	3896.53
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	98.30	386.13	400.28	804.16	956.93	1158.41
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	98.30	386.13	400.28	804.16	956.93	1158.41
Net Profit/loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	122.76	330.46	242.87	746.79	746.57	901.19
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	197.10	412.99	180.50	836.25	982.82	1168.61
Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)						
Basic:	1.03	2.77	2.03	6.25	6.25	7.55
Diluted:	1.03	2.77	2.03	6.25	6.25	7.55

**Notes:**  
 1. The above Un audited financial results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th February, 2023.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com/www.cse-india.com) and on the company website (www.ntcind.com) For and on behalf of the Board Sd/-  
 Priyawart Jariwala  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 09148113

Place: Kolkata  
 Date : 10th February, 2023

**TVS Electronics Limited**  
 Registered Office: Greenways Towers, 2nd Floor, No. 119, St. Mary's Road, Abhirampuram, Chennai - 600 018.  
 e-mail Id: webmaster@tvs-e.in | Website : www.tvs-e.in  
 Corporate Identity Number : L30007TN1995PLC032941

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022**  
 (₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financials			
		Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		December 31, 2022	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022
		Unaudited		Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	8,861	26,825	8,735	30,792
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	137	1,071	710	2,033
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	137	1,071	710	2,082
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	139	801	510	1,510
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	139	791	510	1,455
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share is Rs.10/- each)	1,865	1,865	1,865	1,865
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)				7,396
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for three months)				
	a. Basic	0.74	4.30	2.73	8.10
	b. Diluted	0.74	4.30	2.73	8.10

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.tvs-e.in).

Chennai  
 February 11, 2023

By order of the Board  
 Srilalitha Gopal  
 Managing Director

**AVRO INDIA LIMITED**  
 CIN: L25200UP1996PLC101013  
 Add: A-7/36-39, South of G.T Road Industrial Area, Electrosteel Casting Compound, Ghaziabad-201009, U.P.  
 Website: www.avrofurniture.com, Email: info@avrofurniture.com, Tel: 0120-4376091

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022**  
 (₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31/12/2022	30/09/2022	31/12/2021	31/12/2022	31/12/2021	31/03/2022
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2118.58	2147.52	1969.01	6290.66	4639.75	6474.08
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	155.57	145.61	96.98	459.21	148.89	392.50
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	155.57	145.61	96.98	459.21	148.89	392.50
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	118.68	105.38	50.36	328.12	92.27	297.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	118.41	105.48	49.25	328.42	92.70	299.38
6	Equity Share Capital	1008.74	1008.74	325.40	1008.74	325.40	1008.74
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)						824.97
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic (in Rs.)	1.17	1.05	(0.42)	3.25	0.91	2.95
	Diluted (in Rs.)	1.17	1.05	(0.42)	3.25	0.91	2.95

**Notes:**  
 (1) The Above is an extract of detailed quarterly financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 are available on the Company's website www.avrofurniture.com and website of National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com).  
 (2) The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the above financial results and they have issued an unqualified report.

**For Avro India Limited**  
 Sd/-  
 Sahil Aggarwal  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 02515025

Place: Ghaziabad  
 Date: 11th February, 2023

**FOR DAILY BUSINESS.**  
**FINANCIAL EXPRESS**  
 THE BUSINESS DAILY.

**VXL Instruments Limited**

Registered Office: No. 252, 5th Floor, Building No. 2 Solitaire Corporate Park  
Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400093, Maharashtra. Tel: 22 2824 5210, Fax: 91 224287 2197  
E-mail: cfo@vxl.net | Website: www.vxl.net | CIN: L85110MH1986PLC272426

**UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER 2022**

(Rs. in Lakhs except for Earnings per share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 months ended	Corresponding 3 months ended in the previous year	Year to Date Figures for Current Period Ended	Year to Date Figures for Previous Period Ended	Previous Financial Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	186.82	275.76	254.70	738.88	913.60	1,357.29
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(69.02)	(35.77)	(31.48)	(103.68)	(70.59)	(19.09)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)	(19.09)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)	(9.67)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)	(6.52)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48
7	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations) -						
	(i) Basic	(0.52)	0.09	(0.24)	(0.42)	(0.53)	(0.05)
	(ii) Diluted	(0.52)	0.09	(0.24)	(0.42)	(0.53)	(0.05)

Note: The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Results, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.vxl.net

Date: 11.02.2023  
Place: Bengaluru

MV SHETTY  
Whole Time Director  
DIN: 00515711

**Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited**

Corporate Identity Number: L27100WB2010PLC144409  
Registered office: 8/1 Lal Bazar Street, Bikaner Building, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700001  
E-mail: infomcmil@manaksia.com, Website: www.manaksiacoatedmetals.com  
Phone: +91-33-2243 5053 / 5054

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022**

(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended Unaudited	Nine Months Ended Unaudited
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
Total Income from Operations	17756.22	9931.89
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	29.43	97.99
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	21.02	71.69
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	44.77	72.60
Equity Share Capital	655.34	655.34
(a) Basic	0.03	0.11
(b) Diluted	0.03	0.11

**Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results :** (₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended Unaudited	Nine Months Ended Unaudited
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021
Total Income from Operations	17749.98	9928.18
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	33.35	104.30
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	24.94	78.00

**Notes :**

- The unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 10th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Audit of these results.
- The Consolidated Financial Results comprise of Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited, its wholly owned subsidiary, Manaksia International FZE and JPA Snacks Pvt Ltd.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.manaksiacoatedmetals.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited**

Sushil Kumar Agrawal  
(Managing Director)  
DIN: 00091793

Place: Kolkata  
Date : 10th February, 2023

**Apollo Micro Systems Limited**

(CIN: L72200TG1997PLC026556)

Registered office: Plot No. 128/A, Road No. 12, BEL Road, IDA Mallapur, Hyderabad - 500076, Telangana.

Telephone: +91 40 27167000 - 99; Facsimile: +91 40 2715 0820; E-mail: cs@apollo-micro.com; Website: www.apollo-micro.com

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2022**

All amounts in lakhs except otherwise stated

Particulars	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	31.03.2022 (UnAudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Revenue from Operations	8,269.16	5,239.45	6,484.39	19,149.89	13,826.68	24,395.05
Profit before exceptional items & tax	1,095.62	491.58	597.58	1,943.32	1,144.15	2,025.13
Net Profit for the period before tax	915.32	491.58	597.58	1,763.02	1,144.15	2,025.13
Net Profit for the period after tax	660.23	328.67	338.26	1,152.62	671.69	1,461.52
Total comprehensive income for the period	660.23	328.67	338.26	1,152.62	671.69	1,460.87
Paid up equity share capital	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39
Other equity						29,926.85
Earnings per share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) :						
(a) Basic	3.18	1.58	1.63	5.55	3.23	7.04
(a) Diluted	3.18	1.58	1.63	5.55	3.23	7.04

Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Results of the Company asr asr under:-

Particulars	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	31.03.2022 (UnAudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Revenue from Operations	8,269.16	5,239.45	6,484.39	19,149.89	13,826.68	24,395.01
Profit before exceptional items & tax	1,095.13	491.84	597.72	1,944.23	1,144.63	2,025.76
Profit before tax	915.84	491.84	597.72	1,763.93	1,144.63	2,025.76
Profit after tax	660.58	328.80	338.41	1,153.24	672.06	1,461.95
Total Comprehensive income	660.58	328.80	338.41	1,153.24	672.06	1,462.30

**Notes**

- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Company's website i.e. www.apollo-micro.com under Investor Information section and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Apollo Micro Systems Limited

Sd/-  
Karunakar Reddy Baddam  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00790139

Place: Hyderabad  
Date : February 10, 2023

**MAXHEIGHTS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**

CIN: L67120DL1991PLC119487  
Regd. Office: 30-55, Pitampura, New Delhi - 110034.  
Tel.: 011-027314646, 011-27312522  
Website: www.maxheights.com  
Email ID: cs@maxheights.com

**NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT**

Notice is hereby given to the Members of Maxheights Infrastructure Limited (the "Company"), pursuant to Section 108 and 110 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act 2013 (the "Act"), as amended, read with the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India and in compliance with the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, for consideration of certain matters by the Members of the Company for approval by means of E-Voting.

The Company on Saturday, February 11, 2023, completed the dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot by e-mail to the members of the Company whose names appeared in the Register of Members/Beneficial Owners as maintained by the Company/Depositories, respectively as at the close of business hours on Friday, February 10, 2023 (the "Cut-off Date"). The Postal Ballot Notice has been sent to the members of the Company for e-voting who have registered their e-mail ids with Depository Participants or with Company for seeking the approval of the members of the Company as per the details given in Postal Ballot Notice dated January 20, 2023.

Ms. Kavita, M/s. A. K. Nandwani & Associates, Practicing Company Secretary has been appointed as the Scrutinizer to conduct the postal ballot process in a fair and transparent manner by the board at board meeting held on Friday, January 20, 2023.

Members are requested to provide their assent or dissent through E-Voting. The Company has entered into an agreement with CDSL for facilitating E-Voting to enable the members to cast their votes electronically. The detailed procedure for E-Voting is enumerated in the notes of Postal Ballot Notice.

Members are requested to kindly note that voting, through E-Voting shall be commenced from Wednesday, February 15, 2023 at 9:00 A.M. and end on Thursday, March 16, 2023 at 5:00 P.M. The Voting rights of the members shall be reckoned as on Friday, February 10, 2023, i.e. Cut-Off Date.

The copies of the Notice of Postal Ballot shall be available on the website of the Company at www.maxheights.com, on the website of the BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com, on the website of CDSL viz. www.evotingindia.com and on the website of M/s. Skyline Financial Services Private Limited (RTA) at www.skylinertm.com. Members who have not received the Postal Ballot Notice may download it from the above mentioned websites.

The result of e-Voting will be announced within 48 hours from the closure of E-Voting and will also be uploaded on the website of the Company, on website of CDSL and on website of BSE Limited.

All grievances connected with the facility for voting by electronic means may be addressed to Mr. Rakesh Datta, Sr. Manager, (CDSL) Central Depository Services (India) Limited, A Wing, 25th Floor, Marathon Futurex, Mafatlal Mill Compounds, NM Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai - 400013 or send an email to helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com or call on 022-23058542/43

For Maxheights Infrastructure Limited  
Kajal Goel  
Company Secretary  
Date: 11.02.2023 Membership No: 66838

Place: Delhi

**KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION**  
Transport Bhavan , Fort P.O, Thiruvananthapuram-695023  
E-TENDER NOTICE

Name of Item	Qty	Last Date of Bid submission
Desktop Computer with all accessories	1000 Nos.	22.02.2023, 06.00 PM
Stationery type Car Washer	50 Nos.	18.02.2023, 06.00 PM

For the detailed tender document visit:  
www.entrance.kerala.gov.in,  
www.kerartarc.com/tenders/purchase, e-mail : sr@kerala.gov.in

Chairman & Managing Director  
10.02.2023

**ntc industries limited**

CIN : L70109WB1991PLC053562  
Regd. Office: 149, B.T. Road, Kamarhati, Kolkata - 700058

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022**

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	STANDALONE					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	30.09.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	836.17	1733.09	825.10	3809.15	2257.25	3015.88
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	(63.54)	239.19	245.47	342.73	510.60	549.50
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	(63.54)	239.19	245.47	342.73	510.60	549.50
Net Profit/loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	(39.08)	183.52	198.06	285.36	410.24	444.28
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	35.26	266.05	135.69	374.82	646.49	711.70
Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)						
Basic:	(0.33)	1.54	1.66	2.39	3.43	3.72
Diluted:	(0.33)	1.54	1.66	2.39	3.43	3.72

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	30.09.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	1,073.51	1,965.00	1,037.76	4,496.87	2,894.55	3896.53
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	98.30	386.13	400.28	804.16	956.93	1158.41
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	98.30	386.13	400.28	804.16	956.93	1158.41
Net Profit/loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	122.76	330.46	242.87	746.79	746.57	901.19
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	197.10	412.99	180.50	836.25	982.82	1168.61
Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)						
Basic:	1.03	2.77	2.03	6.25	6.25	7.55
Diluted:	1.03	2.77	2.03	6.25	6.25	7.55

**Notes:**

- The above Un audited financial results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th February, 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com/www.cse-india.com) and on the company website (www.ntcind.com)

For and on behalf of the Board  
Sd/-  
Priyaward Jariwala  
Managing Director  
DIN: 09148113

Place: Kolkata  
Date : 10th February, 2023

**TVS Electronics Limited**

Registered Office: Greenways Towers, 2nd Floor, No. 119, St. Mary's Road, Abhirampuram, Chennai - 600 018.  
e-mail Id: webmaster@tvs-e.in | Website : www.tvs-e.in  
Corporate Identity Number : L30007TN1995PLC032941

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022**

(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financials			
		Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		December 31, 2022	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022
		Unaudited		Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	8,861	26,825	8,735	30,792
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	137	1,071	710	2,033
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	137	1,071	710	2,082
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	139	801	510	1,510
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	139	791	510	1,455
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share is Rs.10/- each)	1,865	1,865	1,865	1,865
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)				7,396
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for three months)				
	a. Basic	0.74	4.30	2.73	8.10
	b. Diluted	0.74	4.30	2.73	8.10

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.tvs-e.in).

By order of the Board  
Srilalitha Gopal  
Managing Director

Chennai  
February 11, 2023

**AVRO INDIA LIMITED**

CIN: L25200UP1996PLC101013  
Add: A-7/36-39, South of G.T Road Industrial Area, Electrosteel Casting Compound, Ghaziabad-201009, U.P.  
Website: www.avrofurniture.com, Email: info@avrofurniture.com, Tel: 0120-4376091

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022**

(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31/12/2022 Unaudited	30/09/2022 Unaudited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/12/2022 Unaudited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2118.58	2147.52	1969.01	6290.66	4639.75	6474.08
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	155.57	145.61	96.98	459.21	148.89	392.50
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	155.57	145.61	96.98	459.21	148.89	392.50
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	118.68	105.38	50.36	328.12	92.27	297.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	118.41	105.48	49.29	328.42	92.70	299.38
6	Equity Share Capital	1008.74	1008.74	325.40	1008.74	325.40	1008.74
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)						824.97
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic (in Rs.)	1.17	1.05	(0.42)	3.25	0.91	2.95
	Diluted (in Rs.)	1.17	1.05	(0.42)	3.25	0.91	2.95

**Notes:**

- The Above is an extract of detailed quarterly financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 are available on the Company's website www.avrofurniture.com and website of National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com).
- The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the above financial results and they have issued an unqualified report.

For Avro India Limited  
Sd/-  
Sahil Aggarwal  
Managing Director  
DIN: 02515025

Place: Ghaziabad  
Date: 11<sup>th</sup> February, 2023

### VXL Instruments Limited

Registered Office: No. 252, 5th Floor, Building No. 2 Solitaire Corporate Park Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400093, Maharashtra Tel: 22 2824 5210, Fax: 91 224287 2197 E-mail: cfo@vxl.net | Website: www.vxl.net | CIN: L85110MH1986PLC272426

#### UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs except for Earnings per share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year to Date Figures for Current Period Ended		Previous Financial Year Ended
		3 months ended	Preceding 3 Months ended	Year to Date	Year to Date	
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	186.82	275.76	254.70	738.88	913.60
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(69.02)	(35.77)	(31.48)	(103.68)	(70.59)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48
7	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -					
	(i) Basic	(0.52)	0.09	(0.24)	(0.42)	(0.53)
	(ii) Diluted	(0.52)	0.09	(0.24)	(0.42)	(0.53)

Note: The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Results, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.vxl.net

Date: 11.02.2023  
Place: Bengaluru

Whole Time Director  
DIN: 00515711

### MAXHEIGHTS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

CIN: L67120DL1981PLC179487  
Regd. Office: SD-65, Pitampura, New Delhi - 110034.  
Tel.: 011-627314646, 011-27312522  
Website: www.maxheights.com, Email ID: cs@maxheights.com

#### NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT

Notice is hereby given to the Members of Maxheights Infrastructure Limited (the "Company"), pursuant to Section 108 and 110 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act"), as amended, read with the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India and in compliance with the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, for consideration of certain matters by the Members of the Company for approval by means of E-Voting.

The Company on Saturday, February 11, 2023, completed the dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot by e-mail to the members of the Company whose names appeared in the Register of Members/Beneficial Owners as maintained by the Company Depositories, respectively as at the close of business hours on Friday, February 10, 2023 (the "Cut-off Date"). The Postal Ballot Notice has been sent to the members of the Company for e-voting who have registered their e-mail ids with Depository Participants or with Company for seeking the approval of the members of the Company as per the details given in Postal Ballot Notice dated January 20, 2023.

Ms. Kavita of M/s. A. K. Nandwani & Associates, Practicing Company Secretary has been appointed as the Scrutinizer to conduct the postal ballot process in a fair and transparent manner by the board at board meeting held on Friday, January 20, 2023.

Members are requested to provide their assent or dissent through E-Voting. The Company has entered into an agreement with CDSL for facilitating E-Voting to enable the members to cast their votes electronically. The detailed procedure for E-Voting is enumerated in the notes of Postal Ballot Notice.

Members are requested to kindly note that voting through E-Voting shall be commenced from Wednesday, February 15, 2023 at 9:00 A.M. and end on Thursday, March 16, 2023 at 5:00 P.M. The Voting rights of the members shall be reckoned as on Friday, February 10, 2023, i.e. Cut-Off Date.

The copies of the Notice of Postal Ballot shall be available on the website of the Company at www.maxheights.com, on the website of the BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com, on the website of CDSL viz., www.evotingindia.com and on the website of M/s. Skyline Financial Services Private Limited (RTA) at www.skylinert.com. Members who have not received the Postal Ballot Notice may download it from the above mentioned websites.

The result of e-Voting will be announced within 48 hours from the closure of E-Voting and will also be uploaded on the website of the Company, on website of CDSL and on website of BSE Limited.

All grievances connected with the facility for voting by electronic means may be addressed to Mr. Rakesh Davi, Sr. Manager, (CDSL) Central Depository Services (India) Limited, A Wing, 25th Floor, Marathon Futurex, Malatya Mill Compounds, NIM, Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai - 400013 or send an email to helpdesk.evoting@cDSLindia.com or call on 022-23058542/43

For Maxheights Infrastructure Limited  
Kajal Goel  
Company Secretary  
Place: Delhi  
Date: 11.02.2023  
Membership No: 66838

### KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION

Transport Bhavan , Fort P.O, Thiruvananthapuram-695023  
E-TENDER NOTICE

Name of Item	Qty	Last Date of Bid Submission
Desktop Computer with all accessories	1000 Nos.	22.02.2023, 06.00 PM
Stationery type Car Washer	50 Nos.	18.02.2023, 06.00 PM

For the detailed tender document visit: www.etenders.kerala.gov.in  
www.keralartc.com/tenders/purchase, e-mail : sr@kerala.gov.in

Sd/-  
Chairman & Managing Director  
10.02.2023

FOR DAILY BUSINESS.

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

THE BUSINESS DAILY.

financialexpress.com

### Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited

Corporate Identity Number: L27100WB2010PLC144409  
Registered office: 8/1 Lal Bazar Street, Bikaner Building, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700001  
E-mail: infomcmil@manaksia.com, Website: www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com  
Phone: +91-33-2243 5053 / 5054

#### EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended Unaudited		Nine Months Ended Unaudited
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	
Total Income from Operations	17756.22	9931.89	46941.06
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	29.43	97.99	263.28
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	21.02	71.69	161.96
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	44.77	72.60	296.26
Equity Share Capital	655.34	655.34	655.34
(a) Basic	0.03	0.11	0.25
(b) Diluted	0.03	0.11	0.25

#### Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results : (₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended Unaudited		Nine Months Ended Unaudited
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	
Total Income from Operations	17749.98	9928.18	46907.62
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	33.35	104.30	295.57
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	24.94	78.00	194.25

Note: (a) The unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 10th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Audit of these results.  
(b) The Consolidated Financial Results comprise of Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited, its wholly owned subsidiary, Manaksia International FZE and JPA Snacks Pvt Ltd.  
(c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited

Sushil Kumar Agrawal  
(Managing Director)  
DIN: 00091793

Place: Kolkata  
Date : 10th February, 2023

### ntc industries limited

CIN: L70109WB1991PLC053562  
Regd. Office: 149, B.T. Road, Kamarhati, Kolkata - 700058

#### EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	STANDALONE					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
Total income from operations (net)	836.17	1733.09	825.10	3809.15	2257.25	3015.88
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	(63.54)	239.19	245.47	342.73	510.60	549.50
Net Profit/loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	(63.54)	239.19	245.47	342.73	510.60	549.50
Net Profit/loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	(39.08)	183.52	198.06	285.36	410.24	444.28
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	35.26	266.05	135.69	374.82	646.49	711.70
Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)						
Basic:	(0.33)	1.54	1.66	2.39	3.43	3.72
Diluted:	(0.33)	1.54	1.66	2.39	3.43	3.72

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
Total income from operations (net)	1,073.51	1,965.00	1,037.76	4,496.87	2,894.55	3,896.53
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	98.30	386.13	400.28	804.16	956.93	1,158.41
Net Profit/loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	122.76	330.46	242.87	746.79	746.57	901.19
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	197.10	412.99	180.50	836.25	982.82	1,168.61
Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)						
Basic:	1.03	2.77	2.03	6.25	6.25	7.55
Diluted:	1.03	2.77	2.03	6.25	6.25	7.55

Note: 1. The above Un audited financial results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th February, 2023.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com/www.cse-india.com) and on the company website (www.ntcind.com) For and on behalf of the Board

Sd/-  
Priyaward Jariwala  
Managing Director  
DIN: 09148113

Place: Kolkata  
Date : 10th February, 2023

### TVS Electronics Limited

Registered Office: Greenways Towers, 2nd Floor, No. 119, St. Mary's Road, Abhiramapuram, Chennai - 600 018.  
e-mail Id: webmaster@tvs-e.in | Website : www.tvs-e.in  
Corporate Identity Number : L30007TN1995PLC032941

#### Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financials			
		Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		December 31, 2022	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022
		Unaudited		Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	8,861	26,825	8,735	30,792
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	137	1,071	710	2,033
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	137	1,071	710	2,082
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	139	801	510	1,510
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	139	791	510	1,455
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share is Rs.10/- each)	1,865	1,865	1,865	1,865
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)				7,396
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for three months)				
	a. Basic	0.74	4.30	2.73	8.10
	b. Diluted	0.74	4.30	2.73	8.10

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.tvs-e.in).

Chennai  
February 11, 2023

By order of the Board  
Srilalitha Gopal  
Managing Director

### Apollo Micro Systems Limited

(CIN: L72200TG1997PLC026556)  
Registered office: Plot No. 128/A, Road No. 12, BEL Road, IDA Mallapur, Hyderabad - 500076, Telangana.  
Telephone: +91 40 27167000 - 99; Facsimile: +91 40 2715 0820; E-mail: cs@apollo-micro.com; Website: www.apollo-micro.com

#### EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2022

All amounts in lakhs except otherwise stated

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		
	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Revenue from Operations	8,269.16	5,239.45	6,484.39	19,149.89	13,826.68	24,395.05
Profit before exceptional items & tax	1,095.62	491.58	597.58	1,943.32	1,144.15	2,025.13
Net Profit for the period before tax	915.32	491.58	597.58	1,763.02	1,144.15	2,025.13
Net Profit for the period after tax	660.23	328.67	338.26	1,152.62	671.69	1,461.52
Total comprehensive income for the period	660.23	328.67	338.26	1,152.62	671.69	1,460.87
Paid up equity share capital	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39
Other equity						29,926.85
Earnings per share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) :						
(a) Basic	3.18	1.58	1.63	5.55	3.23	7.04
(a) Diluted	3.18	1.58	1.63	5.55	3.23	7.04

Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Results of the Company asr as under:-

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		
	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Revenue from Operations	8,269.16	5,239.45	6,484.39	19,149.89	13,826.68	24,395.01
Profit before exceptional items & tax	1,096.13	491.84	597.72	1,944.23	1,144.63	2,025.76
Profit before tax	915.84	491.84	597.72	1,763.93	1,144.63	2,025.76
Profit after tax	660.58	328.80	338.41	1,153.24	672.06	1,461.95
Total Comprehensive income	660.58	328.80	338.41	1,153.24	672.06	1,462.30

Note: 1. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Company's website i.e. www.apollo-micro.com under Investor Information section and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Apollo Micro Systems Limited  
Sd/-  
Karunakar Reddy Baddam  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00790139

Place: Hyderabad  
Date : February 10, 2023

### AVRO INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L25200UP1996PLC101013  
Add: A-7/36-39, South of G.T Road Industrial Area, Electrosteel Casting Compound, Ghaziabad-201009, U.P.  
Website: www.avrofurniture.com, Email: info@avrofurniture.com, Tel: 0120-4376091

#### EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31/12/2022	30/09/2022	31/12/2021	31/12/2022	31/12/2021	31/03/2022
		Unaudited		Unaudited		Audited	
1	Total Income from Operations	2118.58	2147.52	1969.01	6290.66	4639.75	6474.08
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	155.57	145.61	96.98	459.21	148.89	392.50
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	155.57	145.61	96.98	459.21	148.89	392.50
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	118.68	105.38	50.36	328.12	92.27	297.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	118.41	105.48	49.25	328.42	92.70	299.38
6	Equity Share Capital	1008.74	1008.74	325.40	1008.74	325.40	1008.74
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)						824.97
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic (In Rs.)	1.17	1.05	(0.42)	3.25	0.91	2.95
	Diluted (In Rs.)	1.17	1.05	(0.42)	3.25	0.91	2.95

Note: (1) The Above is an extract of detailed quarterly financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 are available on the Company's website www.avrofurniture.com and website of National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com).  
(2) The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the above financial results and they have issued an unqualified report.

For Avro India Limited  
Sd/-  
Sahil Aggarwal  
Managing Director  
DIN: 02515025

Place: Ghaziabad  
Date: 11th February, 2023

### Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited

Corporate Identity Number: L27100WB2010PLC144409  
Registered office: 8/1 Lal Bazar Street, Bikaner Building, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700001  
E-mail: infomcmil@manaksia.com, Website: www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com  
Phone: +91-33-2243 5053 / 5054

#### EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended Unaudited		Nine Months Ended Unaudited
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	
Total Income from Operations	17756.22	9931.89	46941.06
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	29.43	97.99	263.28
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	21.02	71.69	161.96
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	44.77	72.60	296.26
Equity Share Capital	655.34	655.34	655.34
(a) Basic	0.03	0.11	0.25
(b) Diluted	0		

FOR DAILY BUSINESS. FINANCIAL EXPRESS

THE BUSINESS DAILY.

**VXL Instruments Limited**  
 Registered Office: No. 252, 5th Floor, Building No. 2 Solitaire Corporate Park  
 Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400093, Maharashtra. Tel: 22 2824 5210, Fax: 91 224287 2197  
 E-mail: cfo@vxl.net | Website: www.vxl.net | CIN: L85110MH1986PLC272426

**UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER 2022**

(Rs. in Lakhs except for Earnings per share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year to Date Figures for Current Period Ended		Year to Date Figures for Previous Period Ended	
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	186.82	275.76	254.70	738.88	913.60	1,357.29
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(69.02)	(35.77)	(31.48)	(103.68)	(70.59)	(19.09)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)	(19.09)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)	(9.67)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)	(6.52)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48
7	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations) -						
	(i) Basic	(0.52)	0.09	(0.24)	(0.42)	(0.53)	(0.05)
	(ii) Diluted	(0.52)	0.09	(0.24)	(0.42)	(0.53)	(0.05)

Note: The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Results, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.vxl.net

Date: 11.02.2023  
 Place: Bengaluru

MV SHETTY  
 Whole Time Director  
 DIN: 00515711

**Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited**  
 Corporate Identity Number: L27100WB2010PLC144409  
 Registered office: 8/1 Lal Bazar Street, Bikaner Building, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700001  
 E-mail: infomcmil@manaksia.com, Website: www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com  
 Phone: +91-33-2243 5053 / 5054

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022**

(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended Unaudited		Nine Months Ended Unaudited
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	
Total Income from Operations	17756.22	9931.89	46941.06
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	29.43	97.99	263.28
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	21.02	71.69	161.96
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	44.77	72.60	296.26
Equity Share Capital	655.34	655.34	655.34
(a) Basic	0.03	0.11	0.25
(b) Diluted	0.03	0.11	0.25

**Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results :** (₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended Unaudited		Nine Months Ended Unaudited
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	
Total Income from Operations	17749.98	9928.18	46907.62
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	33.35	104.30	295.57
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	24.94	78.00	194.25

Notes:  
 (a) The unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 10th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Audit of these results.  
 (b) The Consolidated Financial Results comprise of Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited, its wholly owned subsidiary, Manaksia International FZE and JPA Snacks Pvt Ltd.  
 (c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited**

Sushil Kumar Agrawal  
 (Managing Director)  
 DIN: 00091793

Place: Kolkata  
 Date : 10th February, 2023

financial.exp.in

**MAXHEIGHTS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**  
 CIN: L67120DL1991PLC179487  
 Regd. Office: 30-55, Pitampura, New Delhi - 110034.  
 Tel.: 011-027314646, 011-27312522  
 Website: www.maxheights.com  
 Email ID: cs@maxheights.com

**NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT**

Notice is hereby given to the Members of Maxheights Infrastructure Limited (the "Company"), pursuant to Section 108 and 110 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act 2013 (the "Act"), as amended, read with the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India and in compliance with the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, for consideration of certain matters by the Members of the Company for approval by means of E-Voting.

The Company on Saturday, February 11, 2023, completed the dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot by E-mail to the members of the Company whose names appeared in the Register of Members/Beneficial Owners as maintained by the Company/Depositories, respectively as at the close of business hours on Friday, February 10, 2023 (the "Cut-off Date"). The Postal Ballot Notice has been sent to the members of the Company for e-voting who have registered their e-mail ids with Depository Participants or with Company for seeking the approval of the members of the Company as per the details given in Postal Ballot Notice dated January 20, 2023.

Ms. Kavita, M/Is. A. K. Nandwani & Associates, Practicing Company Secretary has been appointed as the Scrutinizer to conduct the postal ballot process in a fair and transparent manner by the board at board meeting held on Friday, January 20, 2023.

Members are requested to provide their assent or dissent through E-Voting. The Company has entered into an agreement with CDSL for facilitating E-Voting to enable the members to cast their votes electronically. The detailed procedure for E-Voting is enumerated in the notes of Postal Ballot Notice.

Members are requested to kindly note that voting, through E-Voting shall be commenced from Wednesday, February 15, 2023 at 9:00 A.M. and end on Thursday, March 16, 2023 at 5:00 P.M. The Voting rights of the members shall be reckoned as on Friday, February 10, 2023, i.e. Cut-Off Date.

The copies of the Notice of Postal Ballot shall be available on the website of the Company at www.maxheights.com, on the website of the BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com, on the website of CDSL viz. www.evotingindia.com and on the website of M/s. Skyline Financial Services Private Limited (RTA) at www.skylinert.com. Members who have not received the Postal Ballot Notice may download it from the above mentioned websites.

The result of e-Voting will be announced within 48 hours from the closure of E-Voting and will also be uploaded on the website of the Company, on website of CDSL and on website of BSE Limited.

All grievances connected with the facility for voting by electronic means may be addressed to Mr. Rakesh Davi, Sr. Manager, (CDSL) Central Depository Services (India) Limited, A Wing, 25th Floor, Marathon Futurex, Mafatala Mill Compound, NM Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai - 400013 or send an email to helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com or call on 022-23058542/43

For Maxheights Infrastructure Limited  
 Kajal Goel  
 Company Secretary  
 Date: 11.02.2023 Membership No: 66838

Place: Delhi

**KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION**  
 Transport Bhavan, Fort P.O, Thiruvananthapuram-695023  
**E-TENDER NOTICE**

Name of Item	Qty	Last Date of Bid submission
Desktop Computer with all accessories	1000 Nos.	22.02.2023, 06.00 PM
Stationery type Car Washer	50 Nos.	18.02.2023, 06.00 PM

For the detailed tender document visit:  
 www.etenders.kerala.gov.in,  
 www.keratartc.com/tenders/purchase, e-mail : sr@kerala.gov.in

Chairman & Managing Director  
 10.02.2023

**ntc industries limited**  
 CIN : L70109WB1991PLC053562  
 Regd. Office: 149, B.T. Road, Kamarhati, Kolkata - 700058

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022**

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	STANDALONE					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	30.09.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	836.17	1733.09	825.10	3809.15	2257.25	3015.88
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	(63.54)	239.19	245.47	342.73	510.60	549.50
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	(63.54)	239.19	245.47	342.73	510.60	549.50
Net Profit/loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	(39.08)	183.52	198.06	285.36	410.24	444.28
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)	35.26	266.05	135.69	374.82	646.49	711.70
Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)						
Basic:	(0.33)	1.54	1.66	2.39	3.43	3.72
Diluted:	(0.33)	1.54	1.66	2.39	3.43	3.72

**CONSOLIDATED**

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	30.09.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	1,073.51	1,965.00	1,037.76	4,496.87	2,894.55	3,896.53
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	98.30	386.13	400.28	804.16	956.93	1158.41
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	98.30	386.13	400.28	804.16	956.93	1158.41
Net Profit/loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	122.76	330.46	242.87	746.79	746.57	901.19
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax)	197.10	412.99	180.50	836.25	982.82	1168.61
Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)						
Basic:	1.03	2.77	2.03	6.25	6.25	7.55
Diluted:	1.03	2.77	2.03	6.25	6.25	7.55

Note:  
 1. The above Un audited financial results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th February, 2023.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com/www.cse-india.com) and on the company website (www.ntcind.com)

For and on behalf of the Board  
 Priyawart Jariwala  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 09148113

Place: Kolkata  
 Date : 10th February, 2023

**TVS Electronics Limited**  
 Registered Office: Greenways Towers, 2nd Floor, No. 119, St. Mary's Road, Abhiramapuram, Chennai - 600 018.  
 e-mail Id: webmaster@tvs-e.in | Website : www.tvs-e.in  
 Corporate Identity Number : L30007TN1995PLC032941

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022**

(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financials			
		Quarter ended		Year ended	
		December 31, 2022	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022
		Unaudited		Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	8,861	26,825	8,735	30,792
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	137	1,071	710	2,033
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	137	1,071	710	2,082
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	139	801	510	1,510
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	139	791	510	1,455
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share is Rs.10/- each)	1,865	1,865	1,865	1,865
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)				7,396
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for three months)				
	a. Basic	0.74	4.30	2.73	8.10
	b. Diluted	0.74	4.30	2.73	8.10

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.tvs-e.in).

Chennai  
 February 11, 2023

By order of the Board  
 Srilalitha Gopal  
 Managing Director

**Apollo Micro Systems Limited**  
 (CIN: L72200TG1997PLC026556)  
 Registered office: Plot No. 128/A, Road No. 12, BEL Road, IDA Mallapur, Hyderabad - 500076, Telangana.  
 Telephone: +91 40 27167000 - 99; Facsimile: +91 40 2715 0820; E-mail: cs@apollo-micro.com; Website: www.apollo-micro.com

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2022**

All amounts in lakhs except otherwise stated

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	
Total Revenue from Operations	8,269.16	5,239.45	6,484.39	19,149.89	24,395.05
Profit before exceptional items & tax	1,095.62	491.58	597.58	1,943.32	2,025.13
Net Profit for the period before tax	915.32	491.58	597.58	1,763.02	2,025.13
Net Profit for the period after tax	660.23	328.67	338.26	1,152.62	1,461.52
Total comprehensive income for the period	660.23	328.67	338.26	1,152.62	1,460.87
Paid up equity share capital	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39
Other equity					29,926.85
Earnings per share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) :					
(a) Basic	3.18	1.58	1.63	5.55	3.23
(a) Diluted	3.18	1.58	1.63	5.55	3.23

Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Results of the Company asr asr under:-

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
Total Revenue from Operations	8,269.16	5,239.45	6,484.39	19,149.89	24,395.01
Profit before exceptional items & tax	1,096.13	491.84	597.72	1,944.23	2,025.76
Profit before tax	915.84	491.84	597.72	1,763.93	2,025.76
Profit after tax	660.58	328.80	338.41	1,153.24	1,461.95
Total Comprehensive income	660.58	328.80	338.41	1,153.24	1,462.30

Notes  
 1. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016.  
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Company's website i.e. www.apollo-micro.com under Investor Information section and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Apollo Micro Systems Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Karunakar Reddy Baddam  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00790139

Place: Hyderabad  
 Date : February 10, 2023

**AVRO INDIA LIMITED**  
 CIN: L25200UP1996PLC101013  
 Add: A-7/36-39, South of G.T Road Industrial Area, Electrosteel Casting Compound, Ghaziabad-201009, U.P.  
 Website: www.avrofurniture.com, Email: info@avrofurniture.com, Tel: 0120-4376091

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022**

(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31/12/2022 Unaudited	30/09/2022 Unaudited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/12/2022 Unaudited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2118.58	2147.52	1969.01	6290.66	4639.75	6474.08
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	155.57	145.61	96.98	459.21	148.89	392.50
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	155.57	145.61	96.98	459.21	148.89	392.50
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	118.68	105.38	50.36	328.12	92.27	297.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	118.41	105.48	49.29	328.42	92.70	299.38
6	Equity Share Capital	1008.74	1008.74	325.40	1008.74	325.40	1008.74
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)						824.97
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic (in Rs.)	1.17	1.05	(0.42)	3.25	0.91	2.95
	Diluted (in Rs.)	1.17	1.05	(0.42)	3.25	0.91	2.95

Notes:  
 (1) The Above is an extract of detailed quarterly financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 are available on the Company's website www.avrofurniture.com and website of National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com).  
 (2) The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the above financial results and they have issued an unqualified report.

For Avro India Limited  
 Sd/-  
 Sahil Aggarwal  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 02515025

Place: Ghaziabad  
 Date: 11th February, 2023



FOR DAILY BUSINESS.

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

THE BUSINESS DAILY.

AMG apollo microsystems

### VXL Instruments Limited

Registered Office: No. 252, 5th Floor, Building No. 2 Solitaire Corporate Park Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400093, Maharashtra Tel: 22 2824 5210, Fax: 91 224287 2197 E-mail: cfo@vxl.net | Website: www.vxl.net | CIN: L85110MH1986PLC272426

#### UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs except for Earnings per share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended		Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year		Year to Date Figures for Current Period Ended		Year to Date Figures for Previous Period Ended		Previous Financial Year Audited
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.03.2022		
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	186.82	275.76	254.70	738.88	913.60	1,357.29			
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(69.02)	(35.77)	(31.48)	(103.68)	(70.59)	(19.09)			
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)	(19.09)			
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)	(9.67)			
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)	(6.52)			
6	Equity Share Capital	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48			
7	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -									
	(i) Basic	(0.52)	0.09	(0.24)	(0.42)	(0.53)	(0.05)			
	(ii) Diluted	(0.52)	0.09	(0.24)	(0.42)	(0.53)	(0.05)			

Note: The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Results, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.vxl.net

Date: 11.02.2023 Place: Bengaluru

Whole Time Director  
DIN: 00515711

### Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited

Corporate Identity Number: L27100WB2010PLC144409  
Registered office: 8/1 Lal Bazar Street, Bikaner Building, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700001  
E-mail: infomcmil@manaksia.com, Website: www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com  
Phone: +91-33-2243 5053 / 5054

#### EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended Unaudited		Nine Months Ended Unaudited
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022
Total Income from Operations	17756.22	9931.89	46941.06
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	29.43	97.99	263.28
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	21.02	71.69	161.96
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	44.77	72.60	296.26
Equity Share Capital	655.34	655.34	655.34
(a) Basic	0.03	0.11	0.25
(b) Diluted	0.03	0.11	0.25

**Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results :** (₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended Unaudited		Nine Months Ended Unaudited
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022
Total Income from Operations	17749.98	9928.18	46907.62
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	33.35	104.30	295.57
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	24.94	78.00	194.25

Notes :  
(a) The unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 10th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Audit of these results.  
(b) The Consolidated Financial Results comprise of Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited, its wholly owned subsidiary, Manaksia International FZE and JPA Snacks Pvt Ltd.  
(c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited**

Sushil Kumar Agrawal  
(Managing Director)  
DIN: 00091793

Place: Kolkata  
Date : 10th February, 2023

### Apollo Micro Systems Limited

(CIN: L72200TG1997PLC026556)  
Registered office: Plot No. 128/A, Road No. 12, BEL Road, IDA Mallapur, Hyderabad - 500076, Telangana.  
Telephone: +91 40 27167000 - 99; Facsimile: +91 40 2715 0820; E-mail: cs@apollo-micro.com; Website: www.apollo-micro.com

#### EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2022

All amounts in lakhs except otherwise stated

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Revenue from Operations	8,269.16	5,239.45	6,484.39	19,149.89	24,395.05
Profit before exceptional items & tax	1,095.62	491.58	597.58	1,943.32	2,025.13
Net Profit for the period before tax	915.32	491.58	597.58	1,763.02	1,461.52
Net Profit for the period after tax	660.23	328.67	338.26	1,152.62	1,461.52
Total comprehensive income for the period	660.23	328.67	338.26	1,152.62	1,460.87
Paid up equity share capital	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39
Other equity					29,926.85
Earnings per share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) :					
(a) Basic	3.18	1.58	1.63	5.55	7.04
(a) Diluted	3.18	1.58	1.63	5.55	7.04

Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Results of the Company asr as under:-

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Revenue from Operations	8,269.16	5,239.45	6,484.39	19,149.89	24,395.01
Profit before exceptional items & tax	1,096.13	491.84	597.72	1,944.23	2,025.76
Profit before tax	915.84	491.84	597.72	1,763.93	1,444.63
Profit after tax	660.58	328.80	338.41	1,153.24	1,461.95
Total Comprehensive income	660.58	328.80	338.41	1,153.24	1,462.30

Notes  
1. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Company's website i.e. www.apollo-micro.com under Investor Information section and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Apollo Micro Systems Limited  
Sd/-  
Karunakar Reddy Baddam  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00790139

Place: Hyderabad  
Date : February 10, 2023

### AVRO INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L25200UP1996PLC101013  
Add: A-7/36-39, South of G.T Road Industrial Area, Electrosteel Casting Compound, Ghaziabad-201009, U.P.  
Website: www.avrofurniture.com, Email: info@avrofurniture.com, Tel: 0120-4376091

#### EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31/12/2022	30/09/2022	31/12/2021	31/12/2022
1	Total Income from Operations	2118.58	2147.52	1969.01	6290.66
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	155.57	145.61	96.98	459.21
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	155.57	145.61	96.98	459.21
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	118.68	105.38	50.36	328.12
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	118.41	105.48	49.25	328.42
6	Equity Share Capital	1008.74	1008.74	325.40	1008.74
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)				824.97
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
	Basic (in Rs.)	1.17	1.05	(0.42)	3.25
	Diluted (in Rs.)	1.17	1.05	(0.42)	3.25

Notes:  
(1) The Above is an extract of detailed quarterly financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full quarterly financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 are available on the Company's website www.avrofurniture.com and website of National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com).  
(2) The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the above financial results and they have issued an unqualified report.

For Avro India Limited  
Sd/-  
Sahil Aggarwal  
Managing Director  
DIN: 02515025

Place: Ghaziabad  
Date: 11th February, 2023

### MAXHEIGHTS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

CIN: L67120DL1981PLC179487  
Regd. Office: SD-65, Pitampura, New Delhi - 110034.  
Tel.: 011-627314646, 011-27312522  
Website: www.maxheights.com, Email ID: cs@maxheights.com

#### NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT

Notice is hereby given to the Members of Maxheights Infrastructure Limited (the "Company"), pursuant to Section 108 and 110 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act"), as amended, read with the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India and in compliance with the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, for consideration of certain matters by the Members of the Company for approval by means of E-Voting.

The Company on Saturday, February 11, 2023, completed the dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot by E-mail to the members of the Company whose names appeared in the Register of Members/ Beneficial Owners as maintained by the Company Depositories, respectively as at the close of business hours on Friday, February 10, 2023 (the "Cut-off Date"). The Postal Ballot Notice has been sent to the members of the Company for e-voting who have registered their e-mail ids with Depository Participants or with Company for seeking the approval of the members of the Company as per the details given in Postal Ballot Notice dated January 20, 2023.

Ms. Kavita of M/s. A. K. Nandwani & Associates, Practicing Company Secretary has been appointed as the Scrutinizer to conduct the postal ballot process in a fair and transparent manner by the board at board meeting held on Friday, January 20, 2023.

Members are requested to provide their assent or dissent through E-Voting. The Company has entered into an agreement with CDSL for facilitating E-Voting to enable the members to cast their votes electronically. The detailed procedure for E-Voting is enumerated in the notes of Postal Ballot Notice.

Members are requested to kindly note that voting through E-Voting shall be commenced from Wednesday, February 15, 2023 at 9:00 A.M. and end on Thursday, March 16, 2023 at 5:00 P.M. The Voting rights of the members shall be reckoned as on Friday, February 10, 2023, i.e. Cut-Off Date.

The copies of the Notice of Postal Ballot shall be available on the website of the Company at www.maxheights.com, on the website of the BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com, on the website of CDSL viz., www.evotingindia.com and on the website of M/s. Skyline Financial Services Private Limited (RTA) at www.skylinertm.com. Members who have not received the Postal Ballot Notice may download it from the above mentioned websites.

The result of e-Voting will be announced within 48 hours from the closure of E-Voting and will also be uploaded on the website of the Company, on website of CDSL and on website of BSE Limited.

All grievances connected with the facility for voting by electronic means may be addressed to Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Sr. Manager, (CDSL) Central Depository Services (India) Limited, A Wing, 25th Floor, Marathon Futurex, Malatya Mill Compounds, NIM, Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai - 400013 or send an email to helpdesk.evoting@cDSLindia.com or call on 022-23058542/43

For Maxheights Infrastructure Limited  
Kajal Goel  
Company Secretary  
Place: Delhi  
Date: 11.02.2023 Membership No: 66838

### KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION

Transport Bhavan, Fort P.O, Thiruvananthapuram-695023  
E-TENDER NOTICE

Name of Item	Qty	Last Date of Bid Submission
Desktop Computer with all accessories	1000 Nos.	22.02.2023, 06.00 PM
Stationery type Car Washer	50 Nos.	18.02.2023, 06.00 PM

For the detailed tender document visit:  
www.etenders.kerala.gov.in  
www.keralartc.com/tenders/purchase, e-mail : sr@kerala.gov.in

Sd/-  
Chairman & Managing Director  
10.02.2023

### ntc industries limited

CIN: L70109WB1991PLC053562  
Regd. Office: 149, B.T. Road, Kamarhati, Kolkata - 700058

#### EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	STANDALONE					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
Total income from operations (net)	836.17	1733.09	825.10	3809.15	2257.25	3015.88
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	(63.54)	239.19	245.47	342.73	510.60	549.50
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	(63.54)	239.19	245.47	342.73	510.60	549.50
Net Profit/loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	(39.08)	183.52	198.06	285.36	410.24	444.28
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	35.26	266.05	135.69	374.82	646.49	711.70
Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)						
Basic:	(0.33)	1.54	1.66	2.39	3.43	3.72
Diluted:	(0.33)	1.54	1.66	2.39	3.43	3.72

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
Total income from operations (net)	1,073.51	1,965.00	1,037.76	4,496.87	2,894.55	3896.53
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	98.30	386.13	400.28	804.16	956.93	1158.41
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	98.30	386.13	400.28	804.16	956.93	1158.41
Net Profit/loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	122.76	330.46	242.87	746.79	746.57	901.19
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	197.10	412.99	180.50	836.25	982.82	1168.61
Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)						
Basic:	1.03	2.77	2.03	6.25	6.25	7.55
Diluted:	1.03	2.77	2.03	6.25	6.25	7.55

Notes:  
1. The above Un audited financial results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th February, 2023.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com) and on the company website (www.ntcind.com) For and on behalf of the Board

Place: Kolkata  
Date : 10th February, 2023

Sd/-  
Priyawardari Jarwal  
Managing Director  
DIN: 09148113

### TVS Electronics Limited

Registered Office: Greenways Towers, 2nd Floor, No. 119, St. Mary's Road, Abhirampuram, Chennai - 600 018.  
e-mail Id: webmaster@tvs-e.in | Website : www.tvs-e.in  
Corporate Identity Number : L30007TN1995PLC032941

#### Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financials			
		Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		December 31, 2022	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022
		Unaudited		Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	8,861	26,825	8,735	30,792
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	137	1,071	710	2,033
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	137	1,071	710	2,082
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	139	801	510	1,510
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	139	791	510	1,455
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share is Rs.10/- each)	1,865	1,865	1,865	1,865
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)				7,396
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for three months)				
	a. Basic	0.74	4.30	2.73	8.10
	b. Diluted	0.74	4.30	2.73	8.10

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.tvs-e.in).

Chennai  
February 11, 2023

By order of the Board  
Srilalitha Gopal  
Managing Director

### AVRO INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L25200UP1996PLC101013  
Add: A-7/36-39, South of G.T Road Industrial Area, Electrosteel Casting Compound, Ghaziabad-201009, U.P.  
Website: www.avrofurniture.com, Email: info@avrofurniture.com, Tel: 0120-4376091

#### EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone			
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	
		31/12/2022	30/09/2022	31/12/2021	31/12/2022
1	Total Income from Operations	2118.58	2147.52	1969.01	6290.66
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	155.57	145.61	96.98	459.21
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	155.57	145.61	96.98	459.21
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	118.68	105.38	50.36	328.12
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	118.41	105.48	49.25	328.42
6</					

FOR DAILY BUSINESS.

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

THE BUSINESS DAILY.

**VXL Instruments Limited**  
 Registered Office: No. 252, 5th Floor, Building No. 2 Solitaire Corporate Park  
 Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400093, Maharashtra Tel: 22 2824 5210, Fax: 91 224287 2197  
 E-mail: cfo@vxl.net | Website: www.vxl.net | CIN: L85110MH1986PLC272426

**UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER 2022**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs except for Earnings per share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended		Preceding 3 Months ended		Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year		Year to Date Figures for Current Period Ended		Year to Date Figures for Previous Period Ended	
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	186.82	275.76	254.70	738.88	913.60	1,357.29				
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(69.02)	(35.77)	(31.48)	(103.68)	(70.59)	(19.09)				
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)	(19.09)				
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)	(9.67)				
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)	(6.52)				
6	Equity Share Capital	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48				
7	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -										
	(i) Basic	(0.52)	0.09	(0.24)	(0.42)	(0.53)	(0.05)				
	(ii) Diluted	(0.52)	0.09	(0.24)	(0.42)	(0.53)	(0.05)				

Note: The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Results, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.vxl.net

Date: 11.02.2023 Place: Bengaluru

**MY SHETTY**  
 Whole Time Director  
 DIN: 00515711

**Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited**  
 Corporate Identity Number: L27100WB2010PLC144409  
 Registered office: 8/1 Lal Bazar Street, Bikaner Building, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700001  
 E-mail: infomcmil@manaksia.com, Website: www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com  
 Phone: +91-33-2243 5053 / 5054

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022**  
 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended Unaudited		Nine Months Ended Unaudited
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022
Total Income from Operations	17756.22	9931.89	46941.06
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	29.43	97.99	263.28
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	21.02	71.69	161.96
Total Comprehensive Income [Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax]	44.77	72.60	296.26
Equity Share Capital	655.34	655.34	655.34
(a) Basic	0.03	0.11	0.25
(b) Diluted	0.03	0.11	0.25

**Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results :** (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended Unaudited		Nine Months Ended Unaudited
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022
Total Income from Operations	17749.98	9928.18	46907.62
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	33.35	104.30	295.57
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	24.94	78.00	194.25

**Notes :**

- The unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 10th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Audit of these results.
- The Consolidated Financial Results comprise of Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited, its wholly owned subsidiary, Manaksia International FZE and JPA Snacks Pvt Ltd.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited**

**Sushil Kumar Agrawal**  
 (Managing Director)  
 DIN: 00091793

Place: Kolkata  
 Date : 10th February, 2023

financial.exp.in

**MAXHEIGHTS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED**  
 CIN: L67120DL1981PLC179487  
 Regd. Office: SD-65, Pitampura, New Delhi - 110034.  
 Tel.: 011-62731466, 011-27312522  
 Website: www.maxheights.com, Email ID: cs@maxheights.com

**NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT**

Notice is hereby given to the Members of **Maxheights Infrastructure Limited** (the "Company"), pursuant to Section 108 and 110 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act"), as amended, read with the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India and in compliance with the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, for consideration of certain matters by the Members of the Company for approval by means of E-Voting.

The Company on Saturday, February 11, 2023, completed the dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot by e-mail to the members of the Company whose names appeared in the Register of Members/ Beneficial Owners as maintained by the Company Depositories, respectively as at the close of business hours on Friday, February 10, 2023 (the "Cut-off Date"). The Postal Ballot Notice has been sent to the members of the Company for e-voting who have registered their e-mail ids with Depository Participants or with Company for seeking the approval of the members of the Company as per the details given in Postal Ballot Notice dated January 20, 2023.

Ms. Kavita of M/s. A. K. Nandwani & Associates, Practicing Company Secretary has been appointed as the Scrutinizer to conduct the postal ballot process in a fair and transparent manner by the board at board meeting held on Friday, January 20, 2023.

Members are requested to provide their assent or dissent through E-Voting. The Company has entered into an agreement with CDSL for facilitating E-Voting to enable the members to cast their votes electronically. The detailed procedure for E-Voting is enumerated in the notes of Postal Ballot Notice.

Members are requested to kindly note that voting through E-Voting shall be commenced on Wednesday, February 15, 2023 at 9:00 A.M. and end on Thursday, March 16, 2023 at 5:00 P.M. The Voting rights of the members shall be reckoned as on Friday, February 10, 2023, i.e. Cut-Off Date.

The copies of the Notice of Postal Ballot shall be available on the website of the Company at www.maxheights.com, on the website of the BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com, on the website of CDSL viz., www.evotingindia.com and on the website of M/s. Skyline Financial Services Private Limited (RTA) at www.skylinert.com. Members who have not received the Postal Ballot Notice may download it from the above mentioned websites.

The result of e-Voting will be announced within 48 hours from the closure of E-Voting and will also be uploaded on the website of the Company, on website of CDSL and on website of BSE Limited.

All grievances connected with the facility for voting by electronic means may be addressed to Mr. Rakesh Davi, Sr. Manager, (CDSL) Central Depository Services (India) Limited, A Wing, 25th Floor, Marathon Futurex, Marfatil Mill Compounds, NIM Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai - 400013 or send an email to helpdesk.evoting@cdslindia.com or call on 022-23058542/43

For Maxheights Infrastructure Limited  
**Kajal Goel**  
 Company Secretary  
 Date: 11.02.2023 Membership No: 66838

**KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION**  
 Transport Bhavan , Fort P.O, Thiruvananthapuram-695023  
**E-TENDER NOTICE**

Name of Item	Qty	Last Date of Bid Submission
Desktop Computer with all accessories	1000 Nos.	22.02.2023, 06.00 PM
Stationery type Car Washer	50 Nos.	18.02.2023, 06.00 PM

For the detailed tender document visit: www.etenders.kerala.gov.in  
 Chairman & Managing Director  
 10.02.2023

**ntc industries limited**  
 CIN: L70109WB1991PLC053562  
 Regd. Office: 149, B.T. Road, Kamarhati, Kolkata - 700058

**EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022**  
 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	STANDALONE					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	30.09.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	836.17	1733.09	825.10	3809.15	2257.25	3015.88
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	(63.54)	239.19	245.47	342.73	510.60	549.50
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	(63.54)	239.19	245.47	342.73	510.60	549.50
Net Profit/loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	(39.08)	183.52	198.06	285.36	410.24	444.28
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	35.26	266.05	135.69	374.82	646.49	711.70
Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)						
Basic:	(0.33)	1.54	1.66	2.39	3.43	3.72
Diluted:	(0.33)	1.54	1.66	2.39	3.43	3.72

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	30.09.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	1,073.51	1,965.00	1,037.76	4,496.87	2,894.55	3896.53
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	98.30	386.13	400.28	804.16	956.93	1158.41
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	98.30	386.13	400.28	804.16	956.93	1158.41
Net Profit/loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary Items)	122.76	330.46	242.87	746.79	746.57	901.19
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	197.10	412.99	180.50	836.25	982.82	1168.61
Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)						
Basic:	1.03	2.77	2.03	6.25	6.25	7.55
Diluted:	1.03	2.77	2.03	6.25	6.25	7.55

**Notes:**

- The above Un audited financial results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th February, 2023.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com/www.nseindia.com) and on the company website (www.ntcind.com) For and on behalf of the Board

Place: Kolkata  
 Date : 10th February, 2023

**Priyawart Jariwala**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 09148113

**TVS Electronics Limited**  
 Registered Office: Greenways Towers, 2nd Floor, No. 119, St. Mary's Road, Abhirampuram, Chennai - 600 018.  
 e-mail Id: webmaster@tvs-e.in | Website : www.tvs-e.in  
 Corporate Identity Number : L30007TN1995PLC032941

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financials			
		Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		December 31, 2022	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022
		Unaudited		Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	8,861	26,825	8,735	30,792
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	137	1,071	710	2,033
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	137	1,071	710	2,082
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	139	801	510	1,510
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	139	791	510	1,455
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share is Rs.10/- each)	1,865	1,865	1,865	1,865
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)				7,396
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for three months)				
	a. Basic	0.74	4.30	2.73	8.10
	b. Diluted	0.74	4.30	2.73	8.10

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.tvs-e.in).

Chennai  
 February 11, 2023

By order of the Board  
**Srilalitha Gopal**  
 Managing Director

**Apollo Micro Systems Limited**  
 (CIN: L72200TG1997PLC026556)  
 Registered office: Plot No. 128/A, Road No. 12, BEL Road, IDA Mallapur, Hyderabad - 500076, Telangana.  
 Telephone: +91 40 27167000 - 99; Facsimile: +91 40 2715 0820; E-mail: cs@apollo-micro.com; Website: www.apollo-micro.com

**EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2022**  
 All amounts in lakhs except otherwise stated

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Revenue from Operations	8,269.16	5,239.45	6,484.39	19,149.89	24,395.05
Profit before exceptional items & tax	1,095.62	491.58	597.58	1,943.32	2,025.13
Net Profit for the period before tax	915.32	491.58	597.58	1,763.02	1,144.15
Net Profit for the period after tax	660.23	328.67	338.26	1,152.62	671.69
Total comprehensive income for the period	660.23	328.67	338.26	1,152.62	671.69
Paid up equity share capital	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39
Other equity					29,926.85
Earnings per share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) :					
(a) Basic	3.18	1.58	1.63	5.55	3.23
(a) Diluted	3.18	1.58	1.63	5.55	3.23

**Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Results of the Company asr as under:-**

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)
Total Revenue from Operations	8,269.16	5,239.45	6,484.39	19,149.89	24,395.01
Profit before exceptional items & tax	1,096.13	491.84	597.72	1,944.23	2,025.76
Profit before tax	915.84	491.84	597.72	1,763.93	1,144.63
Profit after tax	660.58	328.80	338.41	1,153.24	672.06
Total Comprehensive income	660.58	328.80	338.41	1,153.24	672.06

**Notes**

- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Company's website i.e. www.apollo-micro.com under Investor Information section and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Apollo Micro Systems Limited  
**Sd/-**  
**Karunakar Reddy Battadam**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 00790139

Place: Hyderabad  
 Date : February 10, 2023

**AVRO INDIA LIMITED**  
 CIN: L25200UP1996PLC101013  
 Add: A-7/36-39, South of G.T Road Industrial Area, Electrosteel Casting Compound, Ghaziabad-201009, U.P.  
 Website: www.avrofurniture.com, Email: info@avrofurniture.com, Tel: 0120-4376091

**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022**  
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31/12/2022 Unaudited	30/09/2022 Unaudited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	2118.58	2147.52	1969.01	6290.66	4639.75	6474.08
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	155.57	145.61	96.98	459.21	148.89	392.50
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	155.57	145.61	96.98	459.21	148.89	392.50
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	118.68	105.38	50.36	328.12	92.27	297.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	118.41	105.48	49.25	328.42	92.70	299.38
6	Equity Share Capital	1008.74	1008.74	325.40	1008.74	325.40	1008.74
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)						824.97
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic (in Rs.)	1.17	1.05	(0.42)	3.25	0.91	2.95
	Diluted (in Rs.)	1.17	1.05	(0.42)	3.25	0.91	2.95

**Notes:**

- The Above is an extract of detailed quarterly financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 are available on the Company's website www.avrofurniture.com and website of National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com).
- The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the above financial results and they have issued an unqualified report.

For Avro India Limited  
**Sd/-**  
**Sahil Aggarwal**  
 Managing Director  
 DIN: 02515025

Place: Ghaziabad  
 Date: 11th February, 2023

FOR DAILY BUSINESS.

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

THE BUSINESS DAILY.

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

### VXL Instruments Limited

Registered Office: No. 252, 5th Floor, Building No. 2 Solitaire Corporate Park, Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai - 400093, Maharashtra. Tel: 22 2824 5210, Fax: 91 224287 2197. E-mail: cfo@vxl.net | Website: www.vxl.net | CIN: L85110MH1986PLC272426

#### UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER 2022

(Rs. in Lakhs except for Earnings per share)

Sl. No.	Particulars	3 months ended	Preceding 3 Months ended	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year	Year to Date Figures for Current Period Ended	Year to Date Figures for Previous Period Ended	Previous Financial Year Ended
		31.12.2022	30.09.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	186.82	275.76	254.70	738.88	913.60	1,357.29
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(69.02)	(35.77)	(31.48)	(103.68)	(70.59)	(19.09)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)	(19.09)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)	(9.67)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(69.02)	11.44	(31.48)	(56.47)	(70.59)	(6.52)
6	Equity Share Capital	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48	1,332.48
7	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinuing operations) -						
	(i) Basic	(0.52)	0.09	(0.24)	(0.42)	(0.53)	(0.05)
	(ii) Diluted	(0.52)	0.09	(0.24)	(0.42)	(0.53)	(0.05)

**Note:**  
The above information has been extracted from the detailed Quarterly Results, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website i.e. www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.vxl.net.

Date: 11.02.2023  
Place: Bengaluru

**MV SHETTY**  
Whole Time Director  
DIN: 00515711

### Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited

Corporate Identity Number: L27100WB2010PLC144409  
Registered office: 8/1 Lal Bazar Street, Bikaner Building, 3rd Floor, Kolkata - 700001  
E-mail: infomcmil@manaksia.com, Website: www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com  
Phone: +91-33-2243 5053 / 5054

#### EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended Unaudited		Nine Months Ended Unaudited
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	
Total Income from Operations	17756.22	9931.89	46941.06
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	29.43	97.99	263.28
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	21.02	71.69	161.96
Total Comprehensive Income (Comprising Profit / (Loss) after tax and Other Comprehensive Income after tax)	44.77	72.60	296.26
Equity Share Capital	655.34	655.34	655.34
(a) Basic	0.03	0.11	0.25
(b) Diluted	0.03	0.11	0.25

**Key numbers of Standalone Financial Results :** (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended Unaudited		Nine Months Ended Unaudited
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	
Total Income from Operations	17749.98	9928.18	46907.62
Net Profit/(Loss) before taxes	33.35	104.30	295.57
Net Profit/(Loss) after taxes	24.94	78.00	194.25

**Notes :**  
(a) The unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December, 2022 have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company in their respective meetings held on 10th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out Audit of these results.  
(b) The Consolidated Financial Results comprise of Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited, its wholly owned subsidiary, Manaksia International FZE and JPA Snacks Pvt Ltd.  
(c) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarter ended Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.manaksia.coatedmetals.com

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors  
**Manaksia Coated Metals & Industries Limited**

Sushil Kumar Agrawal  
(Managing Director)  
DIN: 00091793

Place: Kolkata  
Date : 10th February, 2023

### MAXHEIGHTS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED

CIN: L67120DL1981PLC179487  
Regd. Office: 5D-55, Pitampura, New Delhi - 110034.  
Tel.: 011-42714446, 911-27312522  
Website: www.maxheights.com, Email ID: cs@maxheights.com

#### NOTICE OF POSTAL BALLOT

Notice is hereby given to the Members of Maxheights Infrastructure Limited (the "Company"), pursuant to Section 108 and 110 and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act"), as amended, read with the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Circulars issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, Government of India and in compliance with the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, for consideration of certain matters by the Members of the Company for approval by means of E-Voting.

The Company on Saturday, February 11, 2023, completed the dispatch of Notice of Postal Ballot by E-mail to the members of the Company whose names appeared in the Register of Members/Beneficial Owners as maintained by the Company/Depositories, respectively as at the close of business hours on Friday, February 10, 2023 (the "Cut-off Date"). The Postal Ballot Notice has been sent to the members of the Company for e-voting who have registered their e-mail ids with Depository Participants or with Company for seeking the approval of the members of the Company as per the details given in Postal Ballot Notice dated January 20, 2023.

Ms. Kavita of M/s. A. K. Nandwani & Associates, Practicing Company Secretary has been appointed as the Scrutinizer to conduct the postal ballot process in a fair and transparent manner by the board at board meeting held on Friday, January 20, 2023.

Members are requested to provide their assent or dissent through E-Voting. The Company has entered into an agreement with CDSL for facilitating E-Voting to enable the members to cast their votes electronically. The detailed procedure for E-Voting is enumerated in the notes of Postal Ballot Notice.

Members are requested to kindly note that voting, through E-Voting shall be commenced from Wednesday, February 15, 2023 at 9:00 A.M. and end on Thursday, March 16, 2023 at 5:00 P.M. The Voting rights of the members shall be reckoned as on Friday, February 10, 2023, i.e. Cut-Off Date.

The copies of the Notice of Postal Ballot shall be available on the website of the Company at www.maxheights.com, on the website of the BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com, on the website of CDSL viz., www.evotingindia.com and on the website of M/s. Skyline Financial Services Private Limited (RTA) at www.skylinert.com. Members who have not received the Postal Ballot Notice may download it from the above mentioned websites.

The result of e-Voting will be announced within 48 hours from the closure of E-Voting and will also be uploaded on the website of the Company, on website of CDSL and on website of BSE Limited.

All grievances connected with the facility for voting by electronic means may be addressed to Mr. Rakesh Davi, Sr. Manager, (CDSL), Central Depository Services (India) Limited, A Wing, 25th Floor, Marathon Futurex, Marfatla Mill Compounds, NIM Joshi Marg, Lower Parel (East), Mumbai - 400013 or send an email to helpdesk.evoting@cDSLindia.com or call on 022-23058542/43

For Maxheights Infrastructure Limited  
Kajal Goel  
Company Secretary  
Date: 11.02.2023 Membership No: 66838

Place: Delhi

### KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION

Transport Bhavan , Fort P.O, Thiruvananthapuram-695023  
E-TENDER NOTICE

Name of Item	Qty	Last Date of Bid Submission
Desktop Computer with all accessories	1000 Nos.	22.02.2023, 06.00 PM
Stationery type Car Washer	50 Nos.	18.02.2023, 06.00 PM

For the detailed tender document visit: www.etenders.kerala.gov.in, www.keratartc.com/tenders/purchase, e-mail : sr@kerala.gov.in

**Chairman & Managing Director**  
10.02.2023

### ntc industries limited

CIN : L70109WB1991PLC053562  
Regd. Office: 149, B.T. Road, Kamarhati, Kolkata - 700058

#### EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS (STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED) FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

(Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	STANDALONE					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	30.09.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	836.17	1733.09	825.10	3809.15	2257.25	3015.88
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	(63.54)	239.19	245.47	342.73	510.60	549.50
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	(63.54)	239.19	245.47	342.73	510.60	549.50
Net Profit/loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	(39.08)	183.52	198.06	285.36	410.24	444.28
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	35.26	266.05	135.69	374.82	646.49	711.70
Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)						
Basic:	(0.33)	1.54	1.66	2.39	3.43	3.72
Diluted:	(0.33)	1.54	1.66	2.39	3.43	3.72

Particulars	CONSOLIDATED					
	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	30.09.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.12.2022 Un-Audited	31.12.2021 Un-Audited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	1,073.51	1,965.00	1,037.76	4,496.87	2,894.55	3896.53
Net Profit/loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	98.30	386.13	400.28	804.16	956.93	1158.41
Net Profit/loss for the period (after Tax, after Exceptional and/or Extra-ordinary items)	122.76	330.46	242.87	746.79	746.57	901.19
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive income (after tax))	197.10	412.99	180.50	836.25	982.82	1168.61
Earnings Per Equity Share (par value of Rs. 10 each)						
Basic:	1.03	2.77	2.03	6.25	6.25	7.55
Diluted:	1.03	2.77	2.03	6.25	6.25	7.55

**Note:**  
1. The above Un audited financial results have been duly reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 10th February, 2023.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com/www.cse-india.com) and on the company website (www.ntcind.com) For and on behalf of the Board

Place: Kolkata  
Date : 10th February, 2023

**Priyaward Jariwala**  
Managing Director  
DIN: 09148113

### TVS Electronics Limited

Registered Office: Greenways Towers, 2nd Floor, No. 119, St. Mary's Road, Abhiramapuram, Chennai - 600 018.  
e-mail Id: webmaster@tvs-e.in | Website : www.tvs-e.in  
Corporate Identity Number : L30007TN1995PLC032941

#### Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone Financials			
		Quarter ended	Nine months ended	Quarter ended	Year ended
		December 31, 2022	December 31, 2022	December 31, 2021	March 31, 2022
		Unaudited		Audited	
1	Total Income from operations	8,861	26,825	8,735	30,792
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	137	1,071	710	2,033
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	137	1,071	710	2,082
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	139	801	510	1,510
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	139	791	510	1,455
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the Share is Rs.10/- each)	1,865	1,865	1,865	1,865
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves)				7,396
8	Earnings per share (EPS) (Face value of Rs.10/- each) (not annualised for three months)				
	a. Basic	0.74	4.30	2.73	8.10
	b. Diluted	0.74	4.30	2.73	8.10

**Note:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.tvs-e.in).

Chennai  
February 11, 2023

By order of the Board  
**Srilalitha Gopal**  
Managing Director

### Apollo Micro Systems Limited

(CIN: L72200TG1997PLC026556)  
Registered office: Plot No. 128/A, Road No. 12, BEL Road, IDA Mallapur, Hyderabad - 500076, Telangana.  
Telephone: +91 40 27167000 - 99; Facsimile: +91 40 2715 0820; E-mail: cs@apollo-micro.com; Website: www.apollo-micro.com

#### EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2022

All amounts in lakhs except otherwise stated

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
	Total Revenue from Operations	8,269.16	5,239.45	6,484.39	
Profit before exceptional items & tax	1,095.62	491.58	597.58	1,943.32	2,025.13
Net Profit for the period before tax	915.32	491.58	597.58	1,763.02	2,025.13
Net Profit for the period after tax	660.23	328.67	338.26	1,152.62	1,461.52
Total comprehensive income for the period	660.23	328.67	338.26	1,152.62	1,460.87
Paid up equity share capital	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39	2,076.39
Other equity					29,926.85
Earnings per share (Face value of Rs.10/- each) :					
(a) Basic	3.18	1.58	1.63	5.55	3.23
(a) Diluted	3.18	1.58	1.63	5.55	3.23

**Key numbers of Unaudited Standalone Results of the Company asr asr under:-**

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended		Year ended
	31.12.2022 (UnAudited)	30.09.2022 (UnAudited)	31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	31.03.2022 (Audited)	
	Total Revenue from Operations	8,269.16	5,239.45	6,484.39	
Profit before exceptional Items & tax	1,096.13	491.84	597.72	1,944.23	2,025.76
Profit before tax	915.84	491.84	597.72	1,763.93	2,025.76
Profit after tax	660.58	328.80	338.41	1,153.24	1,461.95
Total Comprehensive income	660.58	328.80	338.41	1,153.24	1,462.30

**Notes**  
1. The financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (as amended) and SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016.  
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited financial results (standalone and consolidated) for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 is available on the Company's website i.e. www.apollo-micro.com under Investor Information section and on the stock exchange websites i.e. www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Apollo Micro Systems Limited  
**Karunakar Reddy Baddam**  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00790139

Place: Hyderabad  
Date : February 10, 2023

### AVRO INDIA LIMITED

CIN: L25200UP1996PLC101013  
Add: A-7/36-39, South of G.T Road Industrial Area, Electrosteel Casting Compound, Ghaziabad-201009, U.P.  
Website: www.avrofurniture.com, Email: info@avrofurniture.com, Tel: 0120-4376091

#### EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(₹ in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Standalone					
		Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended		Year Ended	
		31/12/2022 Unaudited	30/09/2022 Unaudited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/12/2022 Unaudited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/03/2022 Audited
		1	Total Income from Operations	2118.58	2147.52	1969.01	6290.66
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	155.57	145.61	96.98	459.21	148.89	392.50
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	155.57	145.61	96.98	459.21	148.89	392.50
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	118.68	105.38	50.36	328.12	92.27	297.60
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	118.41	105.48	49.29	328.42	92.70	299.38
6	Equity Share Capital	1008.74	1008.74	325.40	1008.74	325.40	1008.74
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserves)						824.97
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic (in Rs.)	1.17	1.05	(0.42)	3.25	0.91	2.95
	Diluted (in Rs.)	1.17	1.05	(0.42)	3.25	0.91	2.95

**Notes:**  
(1) The Above is an extract of detailed quarterly financial results for the Quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Reg. 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Quarterly Financial Results for the quarter ended December 31, 2022 are available on the Company's website www.avrofurniture.com and website of National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (www.nseindia.com) and BSE Ltd (www.bseindia.com).  
(2) The above Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 were reviewed by the Audit Committee and thereafter approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th February, 2023. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a limited review of the above financial results and they have issued an unqualified report.

For Avro India Limited  
**Sahil Aggarwal**  
Managing Director  
DIN: 02515025

Place: Ghaziabad  
Date: 11th February, 2023



